ALPHKX

TOOLS FOR
TILE & STONE
CONTRACTORS

CUTTING, PROFILING & POLISHING

Providing Better Solutions to
the Professional

VERSION
05/2025

www.alpha-tools.com



CONTACT US

#2%» Alpha Professional Tools’

WELCOME

Alpha Professional Tools® was founded in 1986 and has become a leading
manufacturer of quality tools for professionals in the natural/engineered
stone, porcelain, ceramic, glass, construction and hardscape industries.
Alpha® provides the best products for cutting, drilling, shaping and
polishing all types of materials.

In addition to providing the best products in the industry, Alpha Professional
Tools® offers a variety of services to support their products.

Company Contact Information:

Headquarters & 16 Park Dr Ste 9
Training Center: Franklin, NJ 07416
Hours of Operation (EST): 8:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
Telephone No: 201-337-3343
Toll-Free No: 800-648-7229
Fax No: 201-337-2216
Toll Free Fax No: 800-286-0114
E-mail Orders to: Contact Us:
orderdesk@alpha-tools.com www.alpha-tools.com
tooldesk@alpha-tools.com info@alpha-tools.com
Follow Us:

0 ® @ 0 O

Facebook Instagram X Linkodin YouTube

sales@alpha-tools.com

Canada 519-546-9861  South 480-848-6808
Caribbean 201-337-3343  Southeast 678-977-1147
International 201-337-3343  West 925-428-1292
Midwest 630-849-7105

Northeast 973-600-7765 National Sales Managers

Ohio Valley 440-364-3759 Hardscape Division 973-830-7681
Pacific 800-648-7229 Stone/Tile Division  201-644-2263

Safety Warning: Always wear eye and respiratory protection as well as proper personal safety
equipment when using our products. Comply with ANSI B7.1 and OSHA Requirements.




TABLE OF CONTENTS

STONE CUTTER

ESC-150, Wet StONE CULLET ...oeeiiiiiiiiee e et e ettt et e e e e e st e e e e e e e nnneeees
. ESC-150 Miter CULtING Kt ... .eeiiiiiiiiiiiiee ittt
. ESC-150 Countertop Trim Kit
. ESC-125, Wet/Dry StON@ CULIET ......coiiiiiiiiiieeiiiit ettt 4
. ESC-125 Countertop THIM Kit.........eiiiirieiiiiieeiie et 5
. PSC-150 Miter Cutting Kit
. PSC-150, PNeumatiC StONE CULEI........cciiiuiiiiieee e et et e e ee e e e ineneeeas 7
. AWS-110, WEL STONE CULLET ...vviiiii e e ittt s et e e e a e e e s et raaeeaeeesnnes 8
. ECC-125, Ecocutter
. ECC-KIT, Dry Porcelain Paver Tile Cutting SYStem ............ccceeiiiiiniiieiiiiiesiieeeie 10
GRINDERS
. ECG-900, Turnkey 9” Wet EICtriC GIHNAET .......cccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiice e 11
. PWC-658, Turnkey 6” Pneumatic System..... .. 13
. PSC-600, High-Performance Pneumatic Stone CUtter ...........cccceeeiiiieeeiiieeenieeeens 15
POLISH ERS
PSP-158, Next Gen Industrial Pneumatic POlISher ..o
AIR-680UW, Pneumatic Polisher for Underwater Applications ...
. AIR-830 / 850, High Performance Pneumatic Polishers ...........cccccccoviiiiniieeennnnn.
. AIR-300, Mini Pneumatic POISHEN ...........coooiiiiiiiiiie e
. VDP-700 Variable Speed Rotary Polisher...
WOOI PAAS ...ttt ettt e e et e e e e e anaeeeeas
Rotary BaCKer PAdS..........cooiiiiiiiieiiieiii et
Diamond Face Foam Pads
. VSP-320, Variable Speed Wet POISHET ..........oooiiiiiiiiciie e
. Eased Edge Tile BUlINOSE Kit .........coouiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiie e
. CULtiNG SYSIEM OVEIVIEW ......viiiiiiiiiiiiii ettt 27
WET/DRY BLADES
PIUS .ttt e e e e e e e e —t e e e e e e e aaaeeeesaaaaees
. QU ...ttt
. ECHPSE 11t
. Eclipse Q....
. KALANA ...
. TUCKPOINT ...ttt 30
. Libero
. THM IMASTET .ttt ettt e et e e et e e e bt e e e et e e e sbeeeansbeeesnsteeeansaeeensaeas 31
. UIFACUL GPM SIS ..ccitiiie ettt ettt e et e e et e e et e e eteeeesnseeeannes 32
. URFACUL APR SEIIES ..eiiiiiiieeiiie et ettt et e et e et e e st e e e staee e et eeeenteeeesnseeeannes 32
WET BLADES
. [T 01T T U 1 PSR SOUPPPRRRRRRIRIN 33
. POTCEIIANG ... et et e e et eeeanes 34

#2%, Alpha Professional Tools i



TABLE OF CONTENTS

. VOrteX fOr MarblE ........vveiiiiicecee e 37
. CoNtoUr fOr POICEIAIN ...t 38
. Contour for Granite & Engineered StONE ..........ccoceiiiiiiiiiiieiiciee e 38
. HOt-RO ..o

. MasonMaster... .

. RESCUE ..
BLADE ACCESSORIES

. QUAA W AGAPLETS ...ttt 41
. Quad Adapters .... .41
. Flange Adapters .. .41
. Dressing Stick ........ccooveviiiiiennnn. ....33
. Diamond Blade Re-Dressing TOOI .........c.ciouiiiiiiiieiiiiiie e 42
. PUI-TO-CUt SAroUd Kit......uvieiiieciicciiieie ettt e e e e 42
. Guide Rails

. EZ THIN T CULEIS ...ttt e et e e e e et ae e e e e e eaaees 44
. PrOfiler B=-SEIES ......ceiiiiiiiiiie et e e e s a e e e e 45
. PrOfilEr V=SEIIES .ot e e e e e e e e s 46
. PrOfIEr Z=SEIIES ...vviiiieeeieee e e e e e e e e e 46

GRINDING & SANDING

SURFACE GRINDING
. SPIKE DISC .ttiie ettt ettt et e e et e et e e et e e et e e et e e nnte e e e naeeean
. Vextra Flat Disc

EDGE GRINDING

. VEXCEl RIGIH DISC....cuviiiiieiiieiiee ettt 49
SANDING

. VFIEX SANAING DISC ..ottt 50
. SANUPAPET ...ttt 51

POLISHING

DIAMOND PADS

. Ceramic Three-Part PoliShing SYStEM .......ccviiiiiieeiiiee e 52
. CeramiCa VItHfIEd ........eeeiie ettt 53
. CramiCa MELAI ......cccviei ettt e et e et e e et e e s e e e nae e 53
. Ceramica Resin... ....54
. Ceramica Buff...... ...54
. Ceramica EX ... ....55
. (1T - Ty o= T N SRS 55
DRY POLISHING DISCS

. LU USRS 56
. Ceramica Dry .. .57
. Hand Pads....... .57
. PVA VP ..ttt ettt e et et e e araa s 58
. PVAMS SEYIE ..ottt ettt ettt erae s 59
. PVA QC SEYIE .ottt ettt ettt ra e 60

i #.% Alpha Professional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



TABLE OF CONTENTS
POLISHING WHEELS

. TUIDOSIINE. .. e et e et e et e e ana e e e naeas
. Antique Brush Wheels...
. FEIEWREEIS ..ottt e e et e e e ereeeennes
BACKER PADS

. RIgid BACKET PAUS .......eiiiiiiiiiiiiiet e
. Flexible Backer Pads.
. [V = - 1ol T gl == To PRSPPI

WET/DRY VACUUM

. HEPA Vacuum

DUST COLLECTION COVERS

ECOQUANT GX5 ...ttt
ECOQUANT CX5 ...
4” Wet/Dry Sanding and Polishing Kits ...
ECOQUANT CD ... et
ECOQUANT G7 ..t
ECOQUAIT WB / WO ...

. [ 1= G 0o (= = 1 £ SRR PPRRRURRN 71

. COre Bit EXIENUEIS ...ttt ettt e ettt e et e et e e nte e e aneeeeas 71

. THMMEE BIES ...ttt ettt e ettt e e e e e e st e e et e e e snnteeeanbeeeeneeas 72

. Electroplated DIill BitS ...........ooouiiiiiiiieiiiiii e 72

ACCESSORIES

. EZ WEAQE SYSIEM...cciiiiiiiiiiii ettt 73
EZ Click System........ e
EZ Click2 System... . 75
Manifold System.........ccccccvivieniiiiiiiicce ... 76
Twin Air/Water Hose (PSP-158/PWC-658).. .78
Air Hose (AIR-830 / AIR-850 / PSC-600) ....... ... 78
Water Hose (AIR-830 / AIR-850 / PSC-600) .......ccceerviiiiieiiiiiieirieieesee e 78
AT HOSE (PSC-150). ...ttt ettt 78
Water Hose (PSC-150).. .
AAPLET HOSE ...
MODIIE HOSE .ttt ettt e st e et e e et e e e eteeeeanes

Exhaust Hose .

#2, Alpha Professional Tools i




STONE CUTTER

ESC-150

* Powerful Motor For Use On Granite, Quartz
Surfaces, Marble, Limestone, Concrete & Sintered/
Porcelain Slabs

Capable of Miter Cutting 1-1/4” (3cm) Material w/
Ease

Kink-Free Water Hose for Easy Maneuverability
and Reducing Operator Fatigue

Great For Sink-Hole Cutting, Groove Cutting/
Rodding

Comes with A Built in Dust Gate for Dustless
Cutting When Connected to A HEPA Vacuum

Miter Cutting Kit available with ESC-150/ESC-250

One Year Tool Warranty* (*See website for details)

Side Handle 1
Screw (M6x30-Left) 1
Flange 3 1
Water Hose Assembly 1
SPECIFICATION (15ft/4.5m)
Model ESC-150/ESC-250  \yater Quick Coupler 1
Rating 110/220 Volts w/Shut-off Valve
Amperage 11.2A/5.5A Carbon Brush Set 1
Power 1200W Water Valve Assembly 1
No Load Speed (min-1) 10,000 RPM S5 ARl hEel SHE (Al 5
Weight 11.30 Ibs (5.12 kgs) Ground Fault Circuit Interrupter 1
Arbor 7/8" (22.23mm) Silees !
Cutting Disc Diameter 6" (150mm) T-Handle Wrench !
Max. Cutting Depth 2" (50.88mm) Open-End Wrench (17mm) !
X Easy On-Easy Off Sleeve 1
Cord 15ft (4.5m)Single-
Phase Self-stick Felt Strip Set 1
Plug Type A(110V)/C (220V) = Hex. Wrench (5mm) 1
PART NO. | SIZE | MAXIMUM RPM | TYPE ARBOR(S) DESCRIPTION
ESC-150 6” 10,000 110v 7/8” (22.23mm) Wet/Dry Stone Cutter
ESC-250 6” 10,000 220V 7/8” (22.23mm) Wet/Dry Stone Cutter

1 ‘ 727, Alpha Professional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



STONE CUTTER

ESC-150

MITER CUTTING KIT

*  Wet/Dry Electric Stone Cutters for Industrial
Applications

« Powerful Motor For Use On Granite, Quartz
Surfaces, Marble, Limestone, Concrete &
Sintered/Porcelain Slabs

* One-Time setup on the Guide Rail allows for two
different miter cut positions for lamination

* Precise Miter Cutting for Laminated Waterfall
Edges and Book Matching

e Miter Cuts 1-1/4” (3cm) Materials with Ease

P
PART NO. SIZE TYPE ARBOR(S DESCRIPTION
5480-5150 6” 110V 7/8” (22.23mm) ESC-150 Miter Cutting Kit
5480-5152 6” 220V 7/8” (22.23mm) ESC-250 Miter Cutting Kit

KIT INCLUDES: (2) ESC-150 Electric Wet/Dry Stone Cutters, (2) ASC-6CSM Guide Rail Carriage Assemblies,
(2) 6” Eclipse 1l Blade (DEE0006), ASC Series Guide Rail Set (ASC-GR04, ASC-GR07, ASC-GR12), Surface Protection Tape (BAB0650)

#2%, Alpha Professional Tools 2




CUTTING KIT

ESC-150
COUNTERTOP TRIM KIT

6” COUNTERTOP
TRIM KIT

Part number: 5480-4250

* Recommended for Hard Surfaces

« Eclipse Il Blade has 8mm Tall Diamond Layer for a Long Life
« Perfect for your Stone and Tile Application

* High-End General Purpose Turbo Blade for Stone Fabricators
* Consistent Performance without Chipping

e One Year Tool Warranty (See website for details)

Complete
Trim Kit for a
Custom Look

Wet/Dry Stone Cutter
ESC-150

6" Eclipse Blade
DEE006

6” Carriage Assembly
for Stone Cutter

n
L
a)
)
-l
O
=

ASC-6CSM

4’ Guide Rail with Clamps

ASC-GR04 PART NO. DESCRIPTION
Surface Protection Tape 5480-4250 Countertop Trim Kit (ESC-150)

B 5480-4252  Countertop Trim Kit (ESC-250)

3 ‘ #.>, Alpha Professional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



ESC-125 / ESC-225

STONE CUTTER

SPECIFICATION

Model

Rating

Amperage

Power

No Load Speed (min-1)
Weight

Arbor

Cutting Disc Diameter

Plug Type
Cord

Max. Cutting Depth

PART NO.
ESC-125 5”
ESC-225 5"

SIZE

ESC-125/ESC-225
110 Volts/220 Volts
11.2A/5.5A
1200W

12,000 RPM

8.9 Ibs (4.0 kgs)
7/8" (22.23mm)

5" (125mm)

A (110V)/C(220V)

15ft (4.5m)Single-
Phase

1-5/8” (41mm)
TYPE
110V
220V

Precision Cuts Everytime

Powerful Motor For Use On Granite, Quartz
Surfaces, Marble, Limestone, Concrete and
Sintered Slabs

Water-Feed Supply Eliminates The Harmful
Dust Particles

Base Plate Allows Guides To Be Used in
Multiple Ways

Dust Cover for HEPA Vacuum Connection
New Clamping System Ensures Cutting Stability

Included Self-Stick Felt Strips Protects The
Work Surface From Scratches

Built-In GFCI (Ground Fault Circuit Interrupter)
Great For Use With Curve Cutting Blades
One Year Warranty (See website for details)

= QUANTITY

Dust Cover 1
Knob Bolt g
TT Ruler Guide 1
Water Hose Assembly 1
Quick Connect Adapter 1
Side Handle 1
Screw (M6x30-Left) 1
Flange 3 1
Carbon Brush Set 1
T-Handle Wrench 1
Open-End Wrench (22mm) 1
Self-stick Felt Strip Set 1
GFCI 1
EasyOn-EasyOff Sleeve 1
SS Flat Head Screw (M4x10) 3
Water Valve Assembly 1

ARBOR(S) DESCRIPTION

7/8" (22.23mm) Wet/Dry Stone Cutter
7/8" (22.23mm)

%%, Alpha Professional Tools ‘ 4

Wet/Dry Stone Cutter




CUTTING KIT

COUNTERTOP TRIM KIT

Part number: 5480-4150

\

COUNTERTOP
S TRIMKIT

Complete « Recommended for Hard Surfaces

Trim Kit for a » Eclipse Il Blade has 8mm Tall Diamond Layer for
a Long Life
CUStom LOOk « Perfect for your Stone Tile Application

* High-End General Purpose Turbo Blade for Stone
Fabricators

.
.

Wet/Dry Stone Cutter
ESC-125 « Consistent Performance without Chipping

5" Eclipse Blade « Kit Contains: ESC-125 Stone Cutter, 5" Carriage
DEE005 Assembly, 5" Eclipse Il Blade and 4’ Guide Rail

5” Carriage Assembl . )
for StonegCutter v » One Year Tool Warranty (See website for details)

ASC-5CSM PART NO. DESCRIPTION

4’ Guide Rail with Clamps e
ASC-GRO4 5480-4150 Countertop Trim Kit (ESC-125)
5480-4152 Countertop Trim Kit (ESC-225)

INCLUDES

#.%» Alpha Professional Tools www.alpha-tools.com




CUTTING KIT

PSC-150 MITER
CUTTING KIT

'r

A Complete Miter
Cutting Kit For
That Perfect

Waterfall Edge «  One System for Straight, Curve and Miter Cuts

INCLUDES

Part number: 5480-5100

' MITER
CUTTING KIT

. One-Time Easy Setup on the Guide Rail Allows for
Pneumatic Stone Cutter Two Different Miter Cut Positions for Lamination
(2) PSC-150 Prep

6” Carriage Assembly . Precise Miter Cutting for Laminated Waterfall

for Pneumatic Stone Cutter Edges and Book Matching
(2) ASC-6CSM

Guide Rails with Clamps «  Miter Cut 3/4" (2cm) Material with Ease
4, 7', 12’ (Connector & 4 Screws)

ASC-GRO04 | ASC-GR07 | ASC-GR12

Surface Protection Tape PART NO. DESCRIPTION

EAECCEY 5480-5100 Miter Cutting Kit (PSC-150)

%%, Alpha Professional Tools ‘ 6




STONE CUTTER

PSC-150

e 2 HP Pneumatic Powered Motor with Speed
Governor

* Capable of Miter Cutting 1-1/4” Material With
Ease

¢ Kink-Free Water and Air Hoses for Easy
Maneuverability and Reducing Operator
Fatigue

e Great For Sink-Hole Cutting, Groove Cutting
and Rodding Applications

« Comes With An Eclipse Il 6” Blade and a Bottle
2,000 Hour : of Rust Inhibitor Oil

DUty CyC|e « Can Be Used Wet or Dry

* One Year Warranty (See website for details)

SPECIFICATION DATA
=Y QUANTITY

Model PSC-150
Air Pressure 90 PSI Flanges
Air Consumption Min 32 CFM / 1HP* Bolts (M6X30 Left) / 2
Air Consumption Max 48 CFM / 2HP (M6x20 Left)
No Load RPM 8,500 RPM Side Handle 1
Air Inlet 3/8" NPSM Combination Wrench (9mm) 1
Water Inlet 1/4” BSPP Hex Wrench (5mm) 1
Arbor 7/8" (22.23mm) Open End Spanner Wrench 1
Max. HP 2.0HP (22mm)
ey (Dl 6” (150mm) Air Hose (15ft / 4.5m) 1
Diameter ’
*To control the amount of CFM required, use Water Hose (15ft / 4.5m) 1
the reduced flow air inlet fitting 3001-0084 . .
— - — Rust Inhibitor Oil (8oz / 1
JE— ‘\ 237ml)
- B% -« ® i ”
S : Alpha® Eclipse Il 6” Blade 1
(DEE006)
Reduced Flow Air Inlet 1

Fitting (3001-0084)

RECOMMENDED ARBORS/
PART NO. | SIZE RPMS DESCRIPTION

Granite/Engineered

PSC-150 6" Stone 7/8", 22.23mm Pneumatic Stone Cutter
DEE006 6” 2.1mm 10,100 7/8”, 5/8”,0
AIR-008 Pneumatic Tools Rust Inhibitor Oil 80z (237ml)
5480-5100 PSC-150 Miter Cutting Kit

7 727, Alpha Professional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



AWS-110 / AWS-220

STONE CUTTER

SPECIFICATION

Model AWS-110/AWS-220
Rating 110/220 Volts
Amperage 11.2A (5.5A)
Power 1200W
No Load Speed
(min-1) 13,000 RPM
Weight 6.8 Ibs (3.1 kgs)
Arbor 20mm

4” (100mm),

Cutting Disc Diameter 4-1/2" (115mm)

Maximum Cutting 1-1/4” (32mm)

Produces Straight and True Cuts Everytime

Powers Through Hard Dense Materials,
Such As, Porcelain, Hard Red Granites and
Engineered Stone

Water-Feed Supply Eliminates The Harmful
Dust Particles

Base Plate Allows Guides To Be Used in
Multiple Ways

Included Self-Stick Felt Strips Protects The
Work Surface From Scratches

Built-In GFCI (Ground Fault Circuit
Interrupter)

One Year Warranty (See website for details)

Ground Fault Circuit
Interrupter

Water Valve and Hose

Water Attachment
Assembly

Spanner Wrench M22
TT Ruler Guide
T-Handle Wrench

Extra Carbon Brush Set

= QUANTITY
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Depth Self-stick Felt Strip Set
PART NO. SIZE TYPE ARBOR(S) DESCRIPTION
AWS-110 4-1/2" 110V 20mm Wet Stone Cutter
AWS-220 4-1/2" 220V 20mm Wet Stone Cutter

%%, Alpha Professional Tools ‘ 8




STONE CUTTER

e Virtually Dust-Free

* Portable Cutting System

» Accurate Cutting Performance
* Eliminates Downtime

e Built-in In-line circuit breaker

e Great for Grout Removal, Crack Chasing &
Concrete Profiling

e One Year Warranty (See website for details)

SPECIFICATION DATA ITEM QUANTITY

Model ECC-125 Dust Hose 1
Rating 110 Volts Dust Gate 1
Amperage 11.2A Side Handle 1
Power 1200W Hexagon Ring 1
. Spanner
No Load Speed (min-1) 12,000 RPM
. Wrench 1
Weight 9.5 Ibs (4.3 kgs)
Dust Bag 1
Arbor 718" (22.23mm)
. . TT Ruler 1
Cutting Diameter 5” (125mm)
Hook & Loop Strap 2

1-1/8" (29mm)

Maximum in i
aximum Cutting (Without Ecocutter

Depth

Table)
PART NO. SIZE TYPE ARBOR(S) DESCRIPTION
ECC-125 110V 718" (22.23mm) Ecocutter

—_— ;
- [

9 ‘ 727, Alpha Professional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



STONE CUTTER

ECC-KIT

* Virtually Dust-Free

* Portable Cutting System

e Accurate Cutting Performance

* Eliminates Downtime and The Messy Cleanup
e Built-In Breaker Assembly

* Holds 3/4” Thick Porcelain Paver Tile

e One Year Tool Warranty (See website for details)

EQUIPMENT INCLUDED | QUANTITY
SPECIFICATION | DATA ECC-125 1

Model ECC-KIT (ECC-125) Dust Hose L
Rating 110 Volts Dust Gate .
Side Handle 1
Amperage 11.2A
Hexagon Ring Spanner 1
Power 1200W
No Load Sbeed Wrench 1
o Load Spee
(min-1) 12,000 RPM Dust Bag 1
Weight 9.5 Ibs (4.3 kgs) TT Ruler Guide 1
Arbor 7/8” (22.23mm) Hook & Loop Strap 2
Cutting Diameter 5”"(125mm) 2T IR 1
) . Ecocutter Stand 1
Maximum Cutting 1-1/8” (29mm)
Depth (without Ecocutter Table) Alpha® Ultracut GPM 5” 1
PART NO. SIZE TYPE ARBOR(S) DESCRIPTION
ECC-KIT 110V 718" (22.23mm) Dry Cutting System
ECC-125 Sk 110V 7/8" (22.23mm) Ecocutter
133544 17"x13-1/2 x 12" Dust Bag wi/strap
ECC-STAND Dry Cutting System
Stand
ECC-TABLE Dry Cutting System
Table
170005 Ecocutter DVD
PART NO. SIZE THICKNESS MAX RPM ARBOR(S)
GPMO0578 1.5mm 12,200 7/8"

%%, Alpha Professional Tools ‘ 10



GRINDERS

Shock-Proof
Side Handle

ECG-900

TURNKEY 9" WET
CUTTING SYSTEM

Side Handle e—p
Extension Bracket

9"Blade Guard
Assembly

Rotating

Handle l

Water Hose
(15ft)

Inline GFCI - — .

4 (st " . \

9" MasonMaster

Blade Quick Connect

Ball Valve f Memory Wrap
ECG-900 + MasonMaster Blade ECG-900 + Profiler Series
cutting profiling
Laser-Welded Segments for Fast Create a Profile on the Edge Up
Cutting and A Long Life! to 2.4 Inches Thick Material!

1

ECG-900 + Laser Corebit ECG-900 + Ecoguard G7 +
core dnlhng HEPA Vacuum + Spike Disc
grinding
Great for Jobsite Drilling! Coating Removal Made Easy!
1§ g . — 7 g

14

11 ‘ #.%» Alpha Professional Tools www.alpha-tools.com




Vacuum

SPECIFICATION

Model

Rating

Amperage

Power Supply

No Load Speed (min-1)
Weight

Spindle

Cutting Disc Diameter
Max. Cutting Depth
Cord

Plug Type

ECG-900 /ECG-914
110/220 Volts
15A/7.2A
Single-phase AC, 50,60Hz
6,200

12.3Ibs (5.6 kgs)
5/8"-11/M14-2

9" (230mm)

3-3/8" (87mm)

15ft (4.5m) (14 AWG)
A(110V) / C (220V)

* Wet High-Speed Electric Angle Grinder for
Concrete, Stone and The Hardscape Industry

* One Year Warranty (See website for details)

e Memory Wrap Keeps Cords/Hoses Organized

¢ Quad-W5 Drive Delivers Water to the Cutting Edge
Efficiently

¢ A MasonMaster 9" Blade (MM00912) Is Included
To Start Cutting Immediately

e Can Be Used Dry with An Ecoguard and HEPA

GRINDERS

e Can be used for Cutting, Grinding, Profiling and
Core Drilling

« Rotating Handle, C-Handle and Shockproof Side
Handle, with Extension Bracket, Makes for A
Comfortable and Safe Application

ITEM ‘ QUANTITY

9” Blade Guard Assembly

9" MasonMaster Blade
Quad-W5 Adapter Assembly
C-Handle Assembly

Side Handle Extension
Bracket Assembly

Carbon Brush Set
Hex Wrench (6mm)
Side Handle

Ground Fault Circuit
Interrupter

Splash Guard
Water Hose (15ft/4.5m)

Quick Connect w/
Shut off Valve

Memory Wrap (3ft/1m)

1
1

1

PART NO. ‘ SIZE ‘ MAX RPM ‘ TYPE ‘ THREADS ‘ DESCRIPTION

Wet High-Speed Electric Angle Grinder

ECG-900 9’
ECG-914 9"
QUAWS5058

QUAWSM14

6,200 110v 5/8"™-11
6,200 220V M14-2
5/8"-11

M14-2

Wet High-Speed Electric Angle Grinder

5-Hole Aluminum Adapter (7/8” Arbor)

5-Hole Aluminum Adapter (22mm Arbor)

#*, Alpha Professional Tools

12




PWC-658

TURNKEY 6” PNEUMATIC SYSTEM

The Ultimate Work Horse for
Stone Fabricators

The Most Powerful
Motor in its Class

Oil Port for Daily
Maintenance

Reduced Noise
Emissions

Spring Return
Throttle to Avoid
Accidental Start

Reusable,
Stackable
Toolbox
Air/Water Twin
Hose Assembly
(30ft / 9.1m)

Quick Connect
Ball Valve
Rust

Inhibitor .
oil Side Handle

13 | #2% Aipha Professional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



_ GRINDERS

PWC-658

{

High-Speed, High-Performance Pneumatic Angle
Cutter/Grinder

Reversible Safety Guard For Left Or Right Blade
Position

L-Bracket & Side Handle Setup For Pull-To-Cut
Method

Side Handle Attachment For Push-To-Cut Method
Spring-Return Throttle Avoids Accidental Start
Easy Access Oil Port for Daily Maintenance

Quad Adapter Center Water-Feed System
Provides Direct Water Flow to Front and Back Side
Of The Blade

Center Water Feed-System Is Perfect For Flat
Grinding

One Year Tool Warranty*

=Y ‘ QUANTITY

Air/Water Twin Hose Assembly 1
(30ft/9.1m)

Alpha® Elite Q Blade 1
SPECIFICATIO DATA

Quad W Adapter Assembly 1
PWC-658 / PWC-514/
Model PWC-614 Safety Guard 1
A Fissie 90 PSI (6.2 Bar) Rust Inhibitor Oil (3.40z / 100ml) 1
Air Consumption 33 CFM (934L/min) Quick Connect Ball Valve 1
Weight 4.6 Ibs (2.1 kgs) Handle Bracket Assembly 1
10,000 RPM /12,000 RPM Side Handle 1
No Load Speed
10,000 RPM Hex Wrench (2mm) 1
Air Inlet 3/8”NPSM
Hex Wrench (5mm) 1
Water Inlet 1/8" BSPT
Spanner Wrench (19mm) 2
Spindle 5/8™-11 / M14-2 )
Extension Rod & Nylon Lock Nut 1
Max. HP 14HP (M12)
Max. Disc Size 6" (150mm) /5" (125mm) Reusable, Stackable Toolbox 1
PART NO. ‘ SIZE ‘ MAX RPM ‘ THREADS ‘ DESCRIPTION
PWC-658 6" 10,000 5/8"-11 Pneumatic High-Speed Cutter/Grinder
PWC-514 53 12,000 M14-2 Pneumatic High-Speed Cutter/Grinder
PWC-614 6" 10,000 M14-2 Pneumatic High-Speed Cutter/Grinder

#2%, Alpha Professional Tools 14



GRINDERS

PSC-600

* Center Water-Feed System to Deliver Ample
Water Regardless of Position

GREAT ¢ 15ft. All-Weather Hoses with Flexibility Down To
FOR -40°F Or +140°F(-40°C To +60°C)
GRINDING

ALSO! ¢ Newely Developed Motor Produces More Power

¢ Lightweight and Ergonomically Designed for
Better Maneuverability

« Composite End Case to Prevent Freezing Hands

« Silicon Gear Head Cover Provides Cushion and
Keeps Hands Warm

« Enhanced Spindle Shaft for Easy Tool Removal
(Wrench included)

One Year Warranty (See website for details)

SPECIFICATION | DATA ITEM QUANTITY

Model PSC-600 Air Hose (15ft / 4.5m)
Air Pressure 85 PSI (6 Bar) Water Hose (15ft / 4.5m) 1
Air Consumption 15 CFM (425L/min
P ( ) Side Handle (reversible) 1
Weight 2.9 Ibs (1.3 kgs)
Rust Inhibitor Oil (6.70z/200ml) 1
No Load RPM 8,500 RPM
Air Inlet 1/4” BSPP Screw (w/O-Ring Seal for Oil Port) 1
Water Inlet 1/8" BSPP Exhaust Hose & Clamp 1
Arbor 7/8” (22.23mm) Spring Washer 1
Cutting Disc " 6" Safety Guard 1
Diameter 6" (150mm) 4
Length 7-1/2" (190.5mm) Double End Wrench (19mm/22mm) 1
Phillips Screwdriver 1
Water Quick Coupler w/Shut-off Valve 1
O-Ring (O-Ring for Water Valve Repair 1
Single Open End Wrench (22mm) 1
| Hex Wrench (6mm) 1
" Inner Flange for Cutting 1
N Outer Flange 1
Center Water-Feed System to Deliver
L-Bracket 1

Ample Water Regardless of Position
Inner Flange for Grinding

PART NO. MAX RPM RECOMMENDED FOR DESCRIPTION

PSC-600 8,500 Cutting/Grinding Pneumatic Stone Cutter
AIR-008 Pneumatic Tools Rust Inhibitor Oil 80z (237ml)

15 ‘ #.%» Alpha Professional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



POLISHERS

NEXT GEN INDUSTRIAL

PS P'1 58 PNEUMATIC POLISHER

Ergonomic
and lightweight
= for better
maneuverability

Silicon:l Gear He?d Cover Newly Developed Motor g Port
Provides Cushion and Produces More Power for Daily
Keeps Hands Warm 5,500 RPM Maintenance

Quarter-Turn Switch

for Precise Air
/ Control

Grease
Port 1 Reduced
€0 Noise
Emissions

Spindle Lock
Quarter-Turn Switch for
Precise Water Control

Air/Water Twin
Hose Assembly
Quick Connect
Ball Valve

—
- %

> S .
— , S }’/

3

. Enhanced
@ | Spindle Shaft
~ for Easy Tool

Removal
(Wrench Not Included)

Rust Inhibitor Durable Woven
Oil Exhaust Hose

#2%, Alpha Professional Tools 16



POLISHERS

PSP-158

* Next Generation Polisher from Alpha®

* High-Performance industrial Pneumatic
Polisher

« Powerful New Motor for Demanding
Applications

e Comes With 30’ Kink-Free Twin-Air/Water Hose
for Better Maneuverability

e All-Weather Hoses with Flexibility Down To
-40°F Or +140°F

e Quarter-Turn Switches for Precise Control

* Central Water-Feed System Delivers Ample
Water Regardless of Position

* No-Load RPM- 5,500

¢ Comes In A Reusable Toolbox

e Silicon Gear Head Cover Provides Cushion and
Keeps Hands Warm

Enhanced » One Year Warranty (See website for details)

| Spindle Shaft
for Easy Tool

Removal
(Wrench Not Included)

i N

SPECIFICATION | DATA

Model PSP-158 / PSP-114
Air Pressure 90 PSI (6.2 Bar)
Air Consumption =~ 21 CFM (594L/min)
Weight 3 Ibs (1.37 kgs)
No Load RPM 5,500 RPM
Air Inlet 1/4” BSPT
Water Inlet 1/8” BSPT STACKABLE
Spindle 5/8"-11 | M14-2 TooL Box
Max. HP 0.70HP bt s
3 ] CART SOLD
Air/Water Twin Hose Assembly (30ft/ 9.1m) 1 | '
Rust Inhibitor Ol (3.40z / 100ml) 1 —
Durable Woven Exhaust Hose with Clamp 1
NO. RPM
Quick Connect Ball Valve 1 PSP-158 5500 5811
Reusable Toolbox 1 PSP-114 5,500 M14-2

17 | #2% Aipha Professional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



POLISHERS

NOW INCLUDES:

7" PLASTERKING
RESIN PADS

Central Water-Feed System Delivers
Ample Water Regardless of Position
for Plaster Polishing

No-Load RPM- 4,000

15ft. All-Weather Air & Water Hoses
with Flexibility Down To -40°F Or
+140°F

30ft. All-Weather Air Hose with
Flexibility Down To -40°F Or +140°F

27ft. Flexible Exhaust Hose included
7" Flexible Backer Pad included

Lightweight and Ergonomically
Designed for Better Maneuverability

SPECIFICATION

Model AIR-680UW

Air Pressure 85 PSI (6 Bar)

Air Consumption 15 CFM (425L/min)

Weight 2.64lbs (1.2 kgs)
No load Speed 4,000 RPM

Air Inlet 1/4" BSPP
Water Inlet 1/8" BSPP
Spindle 5/8"-11

PART NO. | SIZE | THICKNESS | MAX RPM TYPE THREADS RECO'\';I(';AENDED

DATA

* Side and C-Handle are Standard Accessories

Enhanced Spindle Shaft for Easy Tool

Removal (Wrench Included)

* One Year Warranty* (*See website for details)

Air Hose (15ft / 4.5m)

Water Hose (15ft / 4.5m)

Air Hose (30ft / 9.0m)

Side Handle (reversible)

C-Handle

Double End Wrench (19mm/22mm)
Screw (W/O-Ring Seal for Oil Port)
Phillips Screwdriver (P1)

Exhaust Hose with Clamp

Flexible Vacuum Hose (27t / 8.1m)
Water Quick Coupler w/Shut Off Valve
Rust Inhibitor Qil (6.70z / 200ml)
Rotary Backer Pad 7" (MP758HL)
PlasterKing Polishing Pad 7” #50

PlasterKing Polishing Pad 7" #100

1

[ S S S

e S oY

ITEM QUANTITY

Underwater Wet

Pneumatic

AIR-680UW 4,000 ! 5/8"-11
Polisher

PS070050 T 5mm 5,500 Hook & Loop

PS070100 7 5mm 5,500 Hook & Loop

Polishing, Drilling

& Profiling

Pool Plaster

Pool Plaster

#*, Alpha Professional Tools

18




POLISHERS

Ergonomic and lightweight
for better maneuverability

AlIR-8

4,000 RPM Gear Set
for Best Quality Results

Silicon Gear Head
Cover Provides «—— 74
Cushion and Keeps
Hands Warm

£

>y

AlIR-850

5,500 RPM Gear Set
for Best Productivity

.

New Splash Guard
Visibility Without
Being Splashed

Motor Produces
More Power

\ Newly Developed
%

Silicon Gear Head
Cover Provides
Cushion and Keeps

Hands Warm

™~

New Splash Guard
Visibility Without
Being Splashed

AN

Newly Developed
Motor Produces
More Power

&N

____BUY MACHINEON

ant

Hgh e Palsher

(Includes Machine and Oil ONLY)

=Y QUANTITY

Air Lead Hose 15ft. (4.5m) 1
Water Hose 15ft. (4.5m) 1
Side Handle (reversible) 1
Rust Inhibitor Oil (1oz / 1
30cc) (Replace with: AIR-
008)
Screw (w/ O-Ring Seal for 1
Qil Port)
Exhaust Hose with Clamp 1
Spring Washer 1
Splash Guard 1
Double End Wrench (19mm 1
/ 22mm)
Phillips Screwdriver 1
Water Quick Coupler w/Shut-

1
off Valve
O-Ring (O-Ring for Water 1

Valve Repair)

Newly Developed Motor Produces
More Power with Hybrid Vanes

Silicon Gear Head Cover
Provides Cushion and Keeps
Hands Warm

New Splash Guard Allows for
Better Visibility Without Being
Splashed

Enhanced Spindle Shaft for
Easy Tool Removal (Wrench
Included)

e

Part # AIR-008

Rust Inhibitor Oil

One Year Warranty (6.702 / 200m)

(See website for details)

i ) A

=

(Includes Machine and Oil ONLY)

19 | #2% Aipha Professional Tools

www.alpha-tools.com



POLISHERS

AIR-830 / AIR-834

’ Model AIR-830/AIR-834
e ;#"“ Air Pressure 85 PSI (6 Bar)
k\ Air Consumption 15 CFM (425L/min)
Weight 2.75 Ibs (1.2 kgs)
AIR-830 No load Speed 4,000 RPM
Air Inlet 1/4” BSPP
4,000 RPM Gear Set Water Inlet 1/8” BSPP
for Best Quality Results i
Spindle 5/8"-11 | M14-2
PART NO. MAX RPM THREADS RECOMMENDED FOR
AIR-830 4,000 5/8"-11 Wet Polishing, Drilling & Profiling
AIR-834 4,000 M14-2 Wet Polishing, Drilling & Profiling
AIR-830M AIR-830+Rust Inhibitor Oil ONLY (No other accessories)
AIR-834M AIR-834+Rust Inhibitor Oil ONLY (No other accessories)

AIR-850 / AIR-854

Model AIR-850/AIR-854
'.m Air Pressure 85 PSI (6 Bar)
w Air Consumption 15 CFM (425L/min)
No load Speed 5,500 RPM
' AIR-850 Weight 2.75 Ibs (1.2 kgs)
Air Inlet 1/4" BSPP
5,500 RPM Gear Set Water Inlet 1/8” BSPP
for Best Productivity Spindle T
PART NO. | MAXIMUM RPM | THREADS | RECOMMENDED FOR
AIR-850 5,500 5/8"-11 Wet Polishing, Drilling & Profiling
AIR-854 5,500 M14-2 Wet Polishing, Drilling & Profiling
AIR-850M AIR-850+Rust Inhibitor Oil ONLY (No other accessories)
AIR-854M AIR-854+Rust Inhibitor Oil ONLY (No other accessories)

#2%, Alpha Professional Tools | 2()




POLISHERS

AIR-300 / AIR-304

* High-Performance, Pneumatic Polishing Tool
with A Central Water-Feed System

* No-Load 5,800 RPMs

* Lightweight and Ergonomically Design
Reduces Fatigue

» Designed To Easily Maneuver in Small Areas
Like Sink Rims and Bowls

e Consumes 10 CFM and Requires 87 PSI

e Only Requires 3HP Compressor

* One Year Warranty (See website for details)

SPECIFICATION DA

Model AIR-300/AIR-304

Air Pressure 87 PSI (0.6Mpa (6 bar)) ; :

Air Consumption 10 CFM (280L/Min)

No Load Speed 5,800 RPM

Weight 1.6 Ibs/.731 kgs

Air Inlet 1/4" BSPT

Water Inlet 1/4” BSPP

Spindle 5/8"-11 /| M14-2

'

Air Hose 10ft (3m) 1
Water Hose 10ft (3m) 1 2

Faucet/Garden Hose Adapter 1 g
Wrench (17mm) 1 %

Rust Inhibitor Oil (1oz / 30cc) (Replace with: AIR-008) 1 2 -_—E-
AIR-300 5,800 5/8"-11 Wet Polishing Mini Pneumatic Polisher
AIR-304 5,800 M14-2 Wet Polishing Mini Pneumatic Polisher
AIR-008 Pneumatic Tools Rust Inhibitor Oil 80z (237ml)

271 | #2% AlphaProfessional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



POLISHERS

VDP-700

*Backer and Pad Not Included

Variable Speed 700-3500 RPM with Soft Start
Designed For The Polishing Professional
Heavy-Duty Precision Gear System

Powerful 11.0 Amp (rated) Motor

Built-in Speed Stabilizer for Constant Speed Output

Configured with A Long-life Motor and Carbon
Brushes

25ft. 14 AWG Electrical Power Cord
Lightweight for Better Manueverabilty
Industrial Quality Polisher

C-Handle & Side Handle for User Convenience
One Year Warranty (See website for details)

sPECIFICATION | _DaTA |
ITEM QUANTITY

Model VDP-700/VDP-714
Rating 120/230 Volts
Amperage 11.0A/5.4A
1250W (Rated),
FELS) 1900W (Maximum)

No Load Speed 700~3500 RPM

(Variable) w/Soft Start
Weight 6.4 Ibs (2.9 kgs)
Spindle 5/8"-11 / M14-2
Power Supply gér;g(l;a}:lghase e,
Plug Type A (120V) / C(230V)
Cord 25ft (7.6m) / 16.8ft

(5.1m) (14 AWG)
Backing Plate Size

Polishing Disc Size

7" (178mm) (Maximum)

9” (228mm) (Maximum)

Spanner Wrench

Hex Wrench 1
C-Handle w/Mounting 1
Screws

Side Handle 1
Extra Carbon Brush Set 1

*Backer and Pad Not Included

PART NO. | SIZE MAX RPM TYPE THREADS DESCRIPTION

VDP-700 7 700-3500

120v

5/8"-11 Variable Speed Rotary

Polisher
VDP-714 7" 700-3500 280V M142 Variable Speed Rotary
Polisher
WET SANDING/ (optional)
POLISHING KIT

KIT Part # WSPKIT

%,

#.%, Alpha Professional Tools | 22




DIAMOND PADS

WOOL PADS

* Removes Deep Scratches, Overspray & Severe Swirl
Marks With Ease

* Premium Performance and Heat-Resistent
* Smoothier Handling and Reduced Vibration
* For Use on Rotary Polishers

e Great for Heavy Oxidation

PART NO. | SIZE TYPE RECOMMENDED FOR MATERIAL GRIT

WP003160 3"  Hook & Loop Heavy Cutting High-Nap Knitted Wool = T160
WP006160 6" Hook & Loop Heavy Cutting High-Nap Knitted Wool T160
WP007160 7"  Hook & Loop Heavy Cutting High-Nap Knitted Wool = T160

ROTARY BACKER PAD

« Soft Molded Urethane With Flexible Edge

« Urethane Backing Makes for Greater Flexibility and
Excellent Polishing

« Ideal for Contour Polishing
« For Use with Foam, Wool & Microfiber Pads
¢ Hook & Loop Allows for Fast Pad Changes

- * Well Balanced for Smooth Polishing

Absorbs Vibrations and Has Great Rebound Performance

Hook & Loop Adhesive
PART NO. | SIZE TYPE RECOMMENDED FOR THREADS
MP358HL Hook & Loop = Foam, Wool & Microfiber Pads 5/8"-11

MP558HL 5” Hook & Loop Foam, Wool & Microfiber Pads 5/8"-11
MP658HL 6" Hook & Loop  Foam, Wool & Microfiber Pads 5/8"-11
MP758HL 7 Hook & Loop Foam, Wool & Microfiber Pads 5/8"-11
MP858HL 8” Hook & Loop = Foam, Wool & Microfiber Pads 5/8"-11
MP858GL 8” Adhesive Foam, Wool & Microfiber Pads 5/8"-11

23 | #Z%Z Alpha Professional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



DIAMOND PADS

DIAMOND FACE FOAM PADS

S5 DIAMOND
FACE

FOAM
PADS

« DESIGNED FOR BOTH ROTARY & DA POLISHERS

e REDUCED POLISH SPLASH AND HEAT BUILD-UP

e SMOOTHIER HANDLING AND REDUCED VIBRATION

e CAN WITHSTAND HIGH TEMPERATURES AND WATER WASH

e GREAT FOR USE ON SCRATCH RESISTANT/CERAMIC PAINTS

PART NO. SIZE TYPE COLOR | RECOMMENDED FOR GRIT

FPG04120 47x1” Hook & Loop Green High Cutting T120
FPG06120 6"x1" Hook & Loop Green High Cutting T120
FPG07120 7'x1” Hook & Loop Green High Cutting T120
FPY04080 4°x1” Hook & Loop Yellow Medium Cutting T80
FPY06080 6"x1" Hook & Loop Yellow Medium Cutting T80
FPYO07080 7"'x1” Hook & Loop Yellow Medium Cutting T80
FPB04020 47x1” Hook & Loop Black Finishing/Polishing T20
FPB06020 6"x1" Hook & Loop Black Finishing/Polishing T20
FPB07020 7°x1” Hook & Loop Black Finishing/Polishing T20
FPR04010 4"x1” Hook & Loop Red Finishing/Finessing T10
FPR06010 6"x1” Hook & Loop Red Finishing/Finessing T10
FPR07010 7"x1” Hook & Loop Red Finishing/Finessing T10

#2%, Alpha Professional Tools | 24




POLISHERS

VSP-320 / VSP-340

e Variable Speed 700-2500 RPM

e Heavy-Duty Gear System with Step-Down
Transmission

« 15ft. Flexible All-Weather Water Hose
e 15ft. Electrical Power Cord Has An Inline GFCI

« EasyOn-EasyOff Sleeve Improves
Maneuverability

* Adjustable Splash Guard
* Center Water-Feed System

* Ventilation Cap Diverts Water from Getting Into
Motor Housing

e C-Handle & Side Handle for User Convenience

e One Year Warranty (See website for details)

SPECIFICATION DATA PART NO. | TYPE | DESCRIPTION

Model VSP-320/VSP-340 VSP-320 20V Variable Speed
Rating 120 Volts/230 Volts Wet Polisher
Amperage 7.0A/3.5A VSP-340 230V Variable Speed
Power 800W Wet Polisher
No Load Speed (Variable)  700~2500 RPM
Weight 7.3 Ibs (3.3 kgs)
i ” Stegp-Down Warisble Spesd
Spindle 5/8"-11/ M14-2 Clnde s s _.E}
s | Single-phase AC,
LSy 50/60Hz
Plug Type A (120V)/C (230V) %
T.amp Motor
COrd let (45m) Adstable Center Water ::‘ Verilation Cap
Polishing Disc Size 4” (100mm) e o
ITEM QUANTITY _
Ground Fault Circuit Interrupter* 1 h - Side Hande leline GFO 151
Flexible Hose w/ Garden Hose 1
Adapter*
Wrench 1
C-Handle w/ Mounting Screws* 1
Side Handle (Reversible) 1
Extra Carbon Brush Set 1
Ventilation Cap w/ Rubber Band* 1
Splash Guard w/ Clamp 1
EasyOn-EasyOff Sleeve* 1
*Factory Attached

25 | #Z%Z Alpha Professional Tools



POLISHING KITS

EASED EDGE
TILE BULLNOSE KIT

* Designed To Create A Bullnose Edge On Tile
or Stone and Polish It To A Factory Quality
Finish

Goof-Proof Hand-Held Application

Quiality Finish Without The Factory

Save Time and Money

Kit Contains: VSP-320 Polisher, Profiler B,
4" Ceramica EX Polishing Discs, 4" Flexible
Backer Pad and Apron

One Year Tool Warranty (See website for
details)

‘ .

KIT INCLUDES:
VSP-320, PFB101, GP45/8PD, EX40200R,
EX40500R, EX41000R, EX42000R, EX43000R

and APRON2000

BULLNOSE EDGES

<3 mo

Demi-Bullnose

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

5480-1400 Tile Bullnose Kit (VSP-320)

%%, Alpha Professional Tools ‘ 26



CUTTING SYSTEM OVERVIEW

KEY: e = Highly Recommended o = Recommended

DRY CUTTING BLADES
ALPHA”BLADES SPECALTY “FABRICATORS | CONTRACTORS | BLDERS | conTRaCToRs | MARDSCAPE
MasonMaster Demolition/Concrete Cutting 3 °
Contour for Granite / Eng. Stone Curved Applications [ [e] [e]
Contour for Porcelain Curved Applications ] o [
Eclipse Il General Purpose [ o o o [e]
Eclipse Q General Purpose ] [¢] o J o
Elite Q Eng. Stone, Granite, Quartzite ] ] o
HardscapePro Q S:\l;leerra-\:ill:grpose Brick / Concrete ° °
Hot-Rod Channel Cutting ° o ] [e]
Katana All Tiles ] o ¢} [e] °
Katana Q All Tiles, 2cm Porcelain Paver Tile o ] o o [
Laminam Laminam by Crossville® / Porcelain 5 ° 5 °

Panels

Libero Marble ° ° [¢] [¢]
Plus Granite & Harder Materials ° [e] o (] [e]
PT Cutter Porcelain Paver Tile o ° o °
Quad Flush Cutting ° (e} ° o o
Rescue Blade General Purpose o o [
Trim Master Miter Saws [ o [¢] [e]
Tuck Point Tuck Pointing O o
Ultracut ABM Cut-Off Tools o (o) ° o
Ultracut APR Flush Cutting o o ° [e]
Ultracut GPM Metal & Composite Materials o o o o
Vortex for Granite Flush Cutting ] o [ o
Vortex for Marble Flush Cutting ° o ° [e]

WET CUTTING BLADES
ALPHA® BLADES EAZREN BEAI\LB[:?‘&%%E CONT:k(E:TORs ’\:‘S?JTIEJDME?‘ST COE‘ESEE?(L)RS HARDSCAPE
BG Glass Blade for Cordless Saw ° o o
BT Tile Blade for Cordless Saw ° ° °
Groove Cutter Groove Cutting ° [} o o O
Knock Out Granite [ e}
Marble Profile Wheel Cut & Profile Tile o ° o [¢]
Porcellana All Tiles [©) ° O o
Q-Cut Quartzite & Granite ] J o °
Silencer Ill Granite ° o ° [¢] [¢]
Silencer Ill Marble ° [e] o [¢] [e]
Silencer Il Porcelain/Crystallized Glass ] o o e}
Silencer IIl Engineered Stone ° o o [e]
Silencer 11l Dekton® ° [e] [¢] [e]
Silencer |1l Quartzite ] o [ o o
Siencer VO forDekon V10 Cung n ekt ol .
Silencer VO for Granite/Quartz V/O Cutting on Granite/Quartz °
Surfaces Surfaces
Vetro Glass, Tile & Stone o ° o °

Alpha® Dry Blades may also be used wet providing the specified RPM is maintained. However, Alpha® Wet Blades
may not be used dry with exception of the Alpha® Q-Cut, (QZ4578 and QZ0578). In all cases, it is important that the
application meet the defined use for that specific blade. Different sizes are available for various applications. Please
refer to the specific product page or our website for additional product information.

27 | #<% AlphaProfessional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



WET/DRY BLADES

« Best Dry Cutting Turbo Blade on the Market
« Perfect for Granite and Engineered Stone
» 8mm Tall Diamond Layer for a Long Life

« Recommended for Hard Concrete

¢ Chip-Free Cutting on Most Demanding Applications

PART NO. ‘ SIZE ‘ THICKNESS ‘ MAXIMUM RPM ‘ ARBOR(S)
DA0478 4" 2.1mm 14,500 7/8", 20mm, 5/8”
DAO5A+ 4-1/2” 2.1mm 13,200 7/8", 20mm
DAO5S 5” 2.1mm 12,200 7/8"
DAOGA+ 6” 2.1mm 10,100 7/8", 518", <»
DAO7A+ 7 2.3mm 8,400 5/8", >
DAO8A+ 8” 2.3mm 7,400 5/8", <>
DAO9A+ 9” 2.3mm 6,600 7/8”, 5/8", Quad-W5
DA10A+ 10” 2.5mm 5,900 17, 5/8”
DA11A+ 10" 2.5mm 5,900 5/8"
DA12A+ 12" 2.5mm 6,200 1", 20mm
DA13A+ 127 2.5mm 6,200 20mm

QUAD

Requires Quad Drive or Flange Adapter to fit High-
Speed Angle Grinder

« Fits most popular High-speed Angle Grinders

« Specially Designed for Flush Cutting

¢ Best Dry Cutting Turbo Blade on the Market

¢ Chip-Free Cutting on Most Demanding Applications

ARBOR(S)
DAO4AH 4" 2.1lmm 14,500 20mm Quad Drive
DAO5SH 5” 2.1mm 12,200 20mm Quad Drive
DAO6AH 6" 2.1mm 10,100 20mm Quad Drive
DAO7AH 7 2.3mm 8,400 20mm Quad Drive
DAOSAH 8" 2.3mm 7,400 20mm Flange with 8 holes
DAO9AH 9” 2.5mm 6,600 20mm Flange with 8 holes
DA11AH 10" 2.5mm 5,900 20mm Flange with 8 holes

#2%, Alpha Professional Tools | 28



WET/DRY BLADES

ECLIPSE II

* High-End General Purpose Turbo Blade for Stone
Fabricators

« 8mm tall Diamond Layer for a Long Life
e Perfect for your Stone Tile Application
» Consistent Performance without Chipping

Recommended for Hard Concrete

PART NO. SIZE THICKNESS MAXIMUM RPM ARBOR(S)

DEEO004 2.1mm 14,500 20mm, 5/8”
DEEA478 4" 2.1mm 14,500 7/8”, 20mm, 5/8”
DEE045 4-1/2" 2.1mm 13,200 7/8", 20mm
DEEO005 5" 2.1mm 12,200 7/8"
DEE006 6" 2.1mm 10,100 718", 518", <>
DEEO007 7 2.3mm 8,400 5/8", <»
DEEO0O08 8" 2.3mm 7,400 5/8", <>

ECLIPSE Q

* Requires Quad Drive or Flange Adapter to fit High-
Speed Angle Grinder

' p\' Echpse * 8mm tall Diamond Layer for a Long Life
« Specially Designed for Flush Cutting

i — ¢ High-End General Purpose Turbo Blade for Stone

:. W’mhm:mmmm 4 ;
L Fabricators

Consistent Performance without Chipping

D

PART NO. | SIZE | THICKNESS | MAXIMUM RPM ARBOR(S) THREADS
DEQO004 4" 2.1mm 14,500 20mm Quad Drive

DEQO005 5” 2.1mm 12,200 20mm Quad Drive

DEQ578 5" 2.1mm 12,200 7/8" Quad Drive

DEQO006 6” 2.1mm 10,100 20mm Quad Drive

DEQ678 6" 2.1mm 10,100 7/8" Quad Drive

DEQO007 7 2.3mm 8,400 20mm Quad Drive

DEQO008 8” 2.3mm 7,400 20mm Flange with 8 holes

AAH-7/8 Aluminum Adapter 718" 5/8"-11
AAH-20 Aluminum Adapter 20mm 5/8"-11
BAH-5/8 Brass Adapter 20mm 5/8"-11

29 | #Z% AlphaProfessional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



WET/DRY BLADES

KATANA

« Tile Installer’s Choice for Dry Cutting

o
Katana

Pt No. DPT125.

.+ Specially Designed for Hard Porcelain Tile & Sintered Slabs
":'-; » Best Dry Cutting Tile Blade with Minimal Chipping
~ « Hybrid Dry Saw Blade for All Tiles

:‘E
y ,:‘3" e Can Be used Wet or Dry
"‘

e
|

5" Katana Blade

PART NO. | SIZE | THICKNESS MAXIMUM RPM ARBOR(S)
DPT478 4" 1.4mm 14,500 7/8”, 20mm, 5/8”
DPT115 4-1/2" 1.4mm 13,200 718", 20mm
DPT125 5" 1.4mm 12,200 718"
DPT150 6" 1.4mm 10,100 7/8", 5/8", <>

TUCK POINT

« Virtually Dust-Free Application with Ecoguard W5 and Vacuum
/ « Formulated for Aggressive Cutting and Long Life
\ « Best Tuck Pointing Blade on the Market

\ - * Reliable Proven Performer
¢ Can be used Wet or Dry

PART NO. SIZE THICKNESS MAXIMUM RPM ARBOR(S)
TP0478 4" 6mm 14,500 7/8", 5/8”

%%, Alpha Professional Tools ‘ 30




WET/DRY BLADES

LIBERO

\\." » Specially Designed for Marble and Limestone

¢ Recommended for Onyx
e Highest Quality Diamond Edge for Chip-Free Cutting
* Best Dry Cutting Electroplated Blade on the Market

» Precise Cutting Performance on Softer Stone

PART NO. SIZE THICKNESS MAXIMUM RPM ARBOR(S)
DL0478 ’E 0.8mm 14,500 7/8”, 20mm, 5/8”
DLOSA+ 4-1/2" 0.8mm 13,200 7/8", 20mm
DLO5S 5 1.0mm 12,200 718"
DLO6A+ 6" 1.2mm 10,100 78", 5/8", <>
DLO7A+ 7 1.4mm 8,400 5/8", <>

TRIM MASTER

» 8mm tall Diamond Layer for a Long Life

» Great for Back Splash Cutting

« Perfect for Granite and Engineered Stone
* Best Dry Cutting Blade for Miter Saw

» Consistent Performance with Ease of Operation

PART NO. SIZE THICKNESS MAXIMUM RPM ARBOR(S)
TM10A+ 10" 2.2mm 5,900 5/8”
TM12A+ 127 2.5mm 6,200 17, 5/8”

31 ‘ #.%» Alpha Professional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



WET/DRY BLADES

ULTRACUT GPM SERIES

« Cuts most materials without chipping or cracking

* Maintains excellent cutting performance at the maximum
cutting depth

« Cuts Engineered Stone, Marble, Limestone, Angle Iron,
Pipe, Electrical Conduit, Re-Bar, Metal Stud, Structural
Metal, Sheet Metal, Grid, and Stainless Steel, Wood,
Plastics, Composite Materials, Masonry and Concrete

« Fits on most popular hand-held electric power tools
* Available in 47, 4-1/2”, 5", 6", 77, 8" and 9"

PART NO. ‘ SIZE ‘ THICKNESS ‘ MAXIMUM RPM ‘ ARBOR(S)
GPM0420 4" 1.5mm 14,500 20mm, 5/8”
GPM4578 4-1/2" 1.5mm 13,200 7/8", 20mm
GPMO0578 5” 1.5mm 12,200 7/8"
GPMO6UN 6” 1.9mm 10,100 7/8", 518", <
GPMO7UN 7 1.9mm 8,400 718", 5/8", <>
GPMOSUN 8" 1.9mm 7,400 7/8", 518", <>
GPM0978 9" 2.2mm 6,600 7/8", 5/8", Quad-W5

ULTRACUT APR SERIES

* Unique Design for Flush Cutting Applications

* Removes Anchor Bolts, Concrete Re-Bar and Pipe From
Floors and Walls

e Great for Building Contractors and Fabricators Who
Work with Metal and Composite Materials

» Accepts Alpha® Exclusive Quad Drive Adapter for
Mounting On Angle Grinders for “Flush Cutting”

* Available in 4-1/2”, 5" and 7"

€

PART NO. | SIZE | THICKNESS MAXIMUM RPM ARBOR(S) THREADS
APR45QA  4-1/2" 1.7mm 13,200 20mm, Quad Drive
APRO5QA 5” 1.7mm 12,200 20mm, Quad Drive
APRO7QA 7 1.9mm 8,400 20mm, Quad Drive
BAH-5/8 Brass Adapter 20mm 5/8”-11
AAH-20 Aluminum Adapter 20mm 5/8"-11

#2%, Alpha Professional Tools | 32




WET BLADES

LAMINAM®

« Specially Designed for Laminam® By Crossville®

¢ Chip-Free Cutting On Thin Porcelain Tile/Panels

¢ Smooth Continuous Diamond Rim and Bond Hardness
Best Suited for Glass Materials

« High-Quality Straight and True Cuts

* Excellent Choice for Plunge Cutting, Trimming Near The
Edges and for Cutting An Internal Radius

¢ Wet/Dry Use

PART NO. | THICKNESS | MAXIMUM RPM | ARBOR(S)
LMO0438 4-3/8” 1.0mm 13,200 718", 20mm

DRESSING STICK « Designed To Expose New Cutting Surfaces
or Re-Open Glazed Diamond Blades and

Grinding Wheels

¢ Removes Sinter Bond From Cutting Edge
¢ Can Be Used To Ease Sharp Corners

« Bond Type: Silicon Carbide

PART NO. ‘ SIZE ‘ GRIT
290006 8"x1.5"x 15" 60

33 | #Z%Z AlphaProfessional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



_ WET BLADES

PORCELLANA

e 3/8" (10mm) Tall Diamond Layer for Long Life

e Tile Installer's Choice for Chip Free Wet Cutting

* Recommended for Granite, Marble, Porcelain,
Engineered Stone, Travertine and Ceramic Tiles

* Best Wet Cutting Tile Blade on the Market
e Hybrid Wet Saw Blade for All Tiles
¢ Wet Use Only

PART NO. SIZE THICKNESS MAX RPM ARBOR(S) FOR USE ON

PTO4A+ 4-3/8" 1.4mm 13,200 7/8”, 20mm Stone Cutter/Angle

Grinder
PTO5S 5 L.4mm 12,200 718" S GUlE Al

Grinder
PTO7A+ s 1.6mm 8,400 5/8” Tile Saw
PTO8A+ 8” 1.6mm 7,400 5/8” Tile Saw
PT10A+ 10" 1.6mm 5,900 5/8” Tile Saw
PTO0801 8" 1.6mm 7,400 17, 7/8",5/8" Portable Rail Saw
PT1001 10" 1.6mm 7,400 1", 7/8",5/8" Portable Rail Saw

VETRO

e Best Wet Cutting Glass Blade on the Market

» Designed for Chip-Free Cutting

» Tile Installer’s Choice for Glass Tile

e Chip-Free Cutting on Most Demanding Applications
¢ Wet Use Only

PART NO. SIZE THICKNESS | MAX RPM ARBOR(S) FOR US ON

WG0438 4-3/8” 1.0mm 13,200 7/8", 20mm Stone Cutter
WG0700 7 1.6mm 8,400 5/8” Tile Saw
WG0800 8" 1.6mm 7,400 5/8” Tile Saw
WG1000 10" 1.6mm 5,900 5/8” Tile Saw
WG1001 107 1.6mm 5,900 17, 5/8” Portable Rail Saw

#2%, Alpha Professional Tools | 34



WET BLADES

Q“?‘ « Formulated To Cut Hard Tiles Such As Quartzite/Granite
« Tile Installer’s Choice for Stone Tile

« Designed for Fast, Precision Chip-Free Cutting

» Perfect for 2cm Porcelain Paver Tile

*  Wet Use Only (Except for 4-1/2” and 5” Blades Can Be
Used Wet or Dry)

TILE
INSTALLER’S
CHOICE FOR
STONE TILE

PART NO. ‘ SIZE ‘ THICKNESS ‘ MAXIMUM RPM ‘ ARBOR(S)
Qz4578 4-1/2” 1.6mm 13,200 7/8", 20mm
QZ0578 5" 1.6mm 12,200 718"
QZ0658 6" 1.4mm 10,100 7/8", 5/8", <>
QZ0758 7 1.6mm 8,400 5/8”
Qz0858 8" 1.6mm 7,400 5/8”
QZ0978 9" 2.1mm 6,600 7/8”, Quad-W5
QZ1058 10" 2.0mm 5,900 5/8”
Qz1001 10” 2.0mm 5,900 17, 5/8”
Qz1201 127 2.1mm 6,200 1

35 | #% Alpha Professional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



WET BLADES

CORDLESS SAW BLADE

» Can Be Used Wet or Dry

« Ideal for Switch Box Cut-Out and Trimming
» Perfect for Ceramic and Stone Tiles

« Specially Designed for Cordless Saw

» Chip-Free Wet/Dry Cutting for Tile

¢ Cordless Saw Blade for Tile

PART NO. SIZE THICKNESS MAXIMUM RPM ARBOR(S)

BTO3AL 3-3/8” 1.2mm 1,500 15mm

CORDLESS SAW BLADE

¢ Wet Use Only

\g\\?..“:,,m « Ideal for Switch Box Cut-Out and Trimming
p Part Mo, BGIAL . .
 mmem « Perfect for Mirror, Glass and Glass Tile

wer
« Specially Designed for Cordless Saw

ﬂu ¢ Chip-Free Wet Cutting for Glass Tile and Sheet Glass

e Cordless Saw Blade for Glass

PART NO. SIZE THICKNESS MAXIMUM RPM ARBOR(S)

BGO3AL 3-3/8” 0.9mm 1,500 15mm

#2%, Alpha Professional Tools | 306



FLUSH CUTTING BLADE

VORTEX

T ¢ Requires Quad Drive to fit High-Speed Angle Grinder
& } Q h » Perfect for Granite and Engineered Stone

d - ; S il. « Specially Designed for Flush Cutting

:':fﬂm 4 ;_ « Stone Fabricator’s Choice

‘ i g% * Chip-Free Cutting on Most Demanding Applications

P y « Side Protection Segments Help Cutting Straight

PART NO. SIZE | THICKNESS MAXIMUM RPM ARBOR(S) THREADS
FCD40AH 4" 2.5mm 14,500 20mm Quad Drive
FCD50AH 5" 2.5mm 12,200 20mm Quad Drive

AAH-20 Aluminum Adapter 20mm 5/8"-11
BAH-5/8 Brass Adapter 20mm 5/8"-11

VORTEX

Requires Quad Drive to fit High-Speed Angle Grinder

Specially Designed for Marble and Lime Stone
Specially Designed for Flush Cutting
Stone Fabricator’s Choice

Chip-Free Cutting on Most Demanding Application

PART NO. SIZE | THICKNESS | MAXIMUM RPM ARBOR(S) THREADS

FCM50AH 5” 1.6mm 12,200 20mm Quad Drive
AAH-20 Aluminum Adapter 20mm 5/8"-11
BAH-5/8 Brass Adapter 20mm 5/8"-11

37 | #2% AlphaProfessional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



CURVE CUTTING BLADE

CONTOUR

* Designed Specifically for Cutting Porcelain and
Sintered Slabs

« Fits On Wet/Dry Stone Cutters

* Cuts Curved Areas Cleanly, Accurately and Safely
While Allowing A Wider Kerf

« Direct Sintered Diamond Segments On Steel Core
Prevents Undercutting

¢ Can Be Used Either Wet or Dry

PART NO. | SIZE | THICKNESS [ MAXIMUM RPM | ARBOR(S) | DEPTH OF CUT
CCP004 4" 4.0mm 14,500 718" 3/4”
CCPO045 4-1/2” 4.0mm 13,200 7/8” 3/4”
CCPO005 5” 4.0mm 12,200 7/8” 1-1/4”

CONTOUR

» Specifically Developed for Cutting Granite Sinkholes
« F ; « Best Seller for Sinkhole Application
ﬂ * Works Very Well On Engineered Stone, Quartzite and
: S Harder Types of Natural Stone

« Cuts Curved Areas Cleanly, Accurately and Safely While
Allowing A Wider Kerf

y « Fits on Wet/Dry Stone Cutters
\ « Direct Sintered Diamond Segments On Steel Core
J Prevents Undercutting

¢ Fits On CNC Router with Cutting Head
« Can Be Used Either Wet or Dry

PART NO. SIZE THICKNESS | MAXIMUM RPM | ARBOR(S) | DEPTH OF CUT
CCB004 47 4.0mm 14,500 718" 3/4”
CCBO045 4-1/2" 4.0mm 13,200 7/8" 3/4”
CCB005 5” 4.0mm 12,200 718" 1-1/4”
CCBO006 6” 4.0mm 10,100 7/8” 1-5/8”

#%, Aipha ProfessionalTools | 38




CHANNEL CUTTING BLADE

HOT-ROD

« Perfect for Channel Cutting with Wet/Dry Stone Cutters
* Great for Grout Removal with Ecocutter

« Perfect to Cut Anti-Slip Grooves and Water Drip

* Reliable Proven Performer

« Can Be Used Wet or Dry

ANTI-SUP STRP

ROD SIZE
HW HA HP/HR/HM HQ HT/HS
3/8” 5/16" 14 3/16" 18"

ETTE CET A

GROUT WIDTH

TSO4AL
HR/HM HQ HT/HS TSO5AL
7/16" 5/16” 1/4” 3/16”

HPO3A+ 6.0mm 14,500 7/8", 20mm Porcelain
HAO3A+ 3" 7.0mm 14,500 7/8”, 20mm Porcelain
HTO3A+ 3" 4.2mm 14,500 718", 20mm  Granite/Quartz Surfaces
HQO3A+ 3’ 5.5mm 14,500 718", 20mm  Granite/Quartz Surfaces
HRO3A+ 3" 7.0mm 14,500 718", 20mm  Granite/Quartz Surfaces
HWO3A+ 3" 11.5mm 14,500 718" Granite/Quartz Surfaces
HSO03A+ 3" 4.75mm 14,500 718", 20mm Marble
HMO3A+ &’ 6.5mm 14,500 7/8", 20mm Marble
HTO4A+ 4" 4.2mm 14,500 718", 20mm  Granite/Quartz Surfaces
HRO4A+ 4" 7.0mm 14,500 718", 20mm  Granite/Quartz Surfaces

39 | #ZZ AlphaProfessional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



DEMOLITION BLADES

MASONMASTER

. Excellent General Purpose Blade for High-Speed
Demolition & Masonry Saws

Most Popular for Hardscapers, General Contractors &
Masons

Laser-Welded Segments for Fast Cutting and A Long Life
Can Be Used Wet or Dry

¥
L TR e
.

PART NO. SIZE THICKNESS MAXIMUM RPM ARBOR(S)

MMO00912 2.5mm 6,600 7/8", Quad-W5
MM01212 127 3.0mm 6,200 17, 7/8”, 20mm w/pin hole
MM01412 14" 3.2mm 5,360 17, 7/8”, 20mm w/pin hole
MM01612 16" 3.2mm 4,700

17, 7/8”, 20mm w/pin hole

RESCUE

» Slices Through Materials with Ease

* Works on Concrete with Re-Bar, Steel, Stone, Metal,
- Wood, Glass and Rubberized Materials

j Proven Winner for Firefighters, Police Officers and
y Construction Professionals

e Use on Gas-Powered Cut-Off Saws

* Available in 9”, 12" and 14" Diameters

PART NO. | SIZE | THICKNESS | MAXIMUM RPM | ARBOR(S)
RBO9A+ 9" 2.8mm 8,300 718", Quad-W5
RB12A+ 12" 3.0mm 6,200 1", 7/8", 20mm w/Pin Hole

RB14A+ 14" 3.2mm 5,360 1", 7/8", 20mm w/Pin Hole

#2%, Alpha Professional Tools | 4()



BLADE ACCESSORIES

DESIGNED FOR WET CUTTING
QUAD-W ADAPTERS WITH FOUR / FIVE MOUNTING HOLES

Designed with Four Mounting Holes Designed for 9” Diameter
for Blades with 7/8” Arbors Blades with Five Mounting Holes

...z,_..:i h.
”7,} QUAD-W QUAD-w5s 1
x ADAPTER ADAPTER = %

* Made of Durable High-Quality Aluminum
« Distribute Water to the Cutting Edge on Both Sides of the Blade
* Comes with All Necessary Mounting Parts

PART NO. ‘ TYPE ‘ ARBOR(S) ‘ THREADS
QUAWO058 4-Hole Aluminum Adapter 718" 5/8"-11
QUAWM14 4-Hole Aluminum Adapter 22mm M14-2
QUAWS5058 5-Hole Aluminum Adapter 718" 5/8"-11
QUAW5M14 5-Hole Aluminum Adapter 22mm M14-2

QUAD ADAPTERS » Designed for Flush Cutting Blades with Four
Mounting Holes

e Made Of Durable High-Quality Brass or
Aluminum

« Easily Mounted To Any Quad Drive Blade

e Available in Various Thread Sizes

PART NO. TYPE ARBOR(S) THREADS

AAH-7/8 Aluminum 718" 5/8"-11
AAH-20 Aluminum 20mm 5/8"-11
BAH-5/8 Brass 20mm 5/8"-11

Designed for Blades That Are Eight Inches or
Larger with Eight Mounting Holes

* Made Of Durable High-Quality Steel
» Easily Mounted To Any Large Flush Cutting Blade
¢ Available in 5/8"-11 and M14-2 Thread Sizes

PART NO. TYPE THREADS

FAH-5/8 Adapter 5/8"-11
FAH-M14  Adapter M14-2

A1 | #2% Alpha Professional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



CUTTING ACCESSORIES

DIAMOND BLADE RE-DRESSING TOOL

Designed To Redress Dull Cutting Edges Of Diamond Blades
From 4" To 6” Using an Angle Grinder

* Can Be Used With All Small Angle Grinders Up To 6”

* Virtually Dust-Free Application When Used With HEPA
Vacuum To Minimize Silica Exposure

* Prevents Kick-Back For Safe And Easy Operation

¢ Comes With a 3 Pack of Grinding Wheels That Can Redress
30 To 50 Dull Blades

¢ ONLY Redressing Tool Available For Small Diameter
Diamond Blades

=) REDRESSED

TL N

PART NO. ARBOR(S) | GRIT | DESCRIPTION

., " Diamond Blade
DRTO0500 | 5" (125mm) 5/8"-11 Redressing Tool

” " " 46 Aluminum Oxide
DRT3520 | 5" (125mm) | 3/4” (20mm) 5,000 5/8"-11 (3pK) / Hardness T

PULL-TO-CUT PREMOVES DUST FOR DRY
SHROUD KITS PULL-TO-CUT METHOD

Designed To Remove Dust When Using Pull-To-Cut
Method

Can Be Used Easily With Minimal Alterations

Fits On Most Popular 4-1/2", 5” 6" High-Speed
Grinders

Great For Use With
A HEPA Vacuum

*  KitIncludes: Safety Guard, Dust Shroud Assembly, e &
Universal Dust Hose, Plastic Collar, Stainless Steel =% /
Collar, Hook & Loop Tie, Hex Wrench (6mm)

PARTNO.  SIZE | DIAMETER THREADS DESCRIPTION
DBCSKIT 5 | ' 5° Dry Blade Cutting Kit
5480-3201 HEPA1035 5"Pull-To-Cut Dust Shroud Kit (HEPA1035 & DBCSKIT)
DBCBKIT 6" ' 6’ Dry Blade Cutting Kit
5480-3203 HEPA1035 6" Pull-To-Cut Dust Shroud Kit (HEPA1035 & DBC6KIT)
VHO1100 | 12 (3.6m) | 3/4” (20mm) | i’;_lz','?s't:}:z:?ded Dust Hose

#2%, Alpha Professional Tools | 42




CUTTING ACCESSORIES

GUIDE RAILS

Guide Rails are High-Quality Straight Edges Constructed of
Sturdy Cast Aluminum

e Perform Cuts That Are Straight and True, Time After Time

e Available in Three (3) Lengths and May Be Purchased Individually
or as a Kit

*  Works Great When Used with A Carriage Assembly

* Must-Have Accessory for Wet/Dry Stone Cutters and Beveling
Auxiliary Base

« Complete System Makes Precision Cutting Fast and Easy

Perfect for Miter Cutting for Laminated Waterfall Edge

PART NO. SIZE FOR USE WITH DESCRIPTION

ASC-GR04 4’ (1.2m) Guide Rail with 2 Clamps
ASC-GRO7 7' (2.1m) Guide Rail with 2 Clamps
) ) Guide Rail (2-6’ pcs) with 2 Clamps,
ASC-GRO12 12'(3.6m) Connector & 4 Screws
3 Guide Rail Bundle (3 Rails (4',7',12),
(S A Sl 6 Clamps, Connector & 4 Screws)
" Guide Rail Connector w/4 Screws
GR-AGCT 127(0.3m) (M8x20) for 12’ Rails
ECO-CAM ECC-125 Ecocutter Carriage Assembly
ASC-5CSM 5” ESC-125 Guide Rail Carriage Assembly
ASC-6CSM 6” PSC-150 / ESC-150 Guide Rail Carriage Assembly
BAB-CASM BAB1590 Carriage Assembly for Beveling Base
ASC-6CSM ASC-5CSM

43 ‘ #.%» Alpha Professional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



CUTTING ACCESSORIES

FAST AND ACCURATE
EZ THIN TILE CUTTERS CUTTING TOOLS
,.——/—/ﬁ =
m—_—

HIGH-PRECISION CUTTER

« Tungsten-Carbide wheel on a Tungsten-Carbide axle
provides the cleanest score and a long, wobble-free life
*Shaped and tapered clear plastic handle with profiled
grip is ideal for tile contractors, artists, and craftsmen
Part No. KOC305B

EZ THIN PANEL T-I:U'I'I'ER
SMOOTH EASY

* The smooth-running, fast-cutting, easy-to-
use manual glass cutter for sheet glass or
thin panel materials

« Highly adaptable and quickly adjusts
for odd-sized pieces as well as low

maintenance and long service life
* Makes perfect parallel cut to
the guide edge with
little effort

Part No. KEC-600
Part No. KEC-1500

KEC-600 Up to 24"
KEC-1500 Up to 60"
KOC305B Straight Cuts
KOC512P Thickness 5mm to 12mm
5480-1700
KOC1000 EZ Tile Cutter Lubricant

PART NO. RECOMMENDED FOR DESCRIPTION

EZ GLASS
RUNNING
PLIERS

CLEAN ;:i\
EVERYTIME

* Lightweight
aluminum plier
can be used
on various
thicknesses of glass from 5mm to 12mm

« Off-set handle provides clean and quick
breaks

* The high-density
plastic jaws will
not chip or
mark your
glass

Part No. KOC512P

Unique Oil-Feed System
Controls Oil Flow To Suit
The Individual Needs

EZ
CUTTER

(Y

AVAILABLE

EZ Thin Panel T-Cutter 24"
EZ Thin Panel T-Cutter 60"
EZ Slimline Oil Cutter
EZ Glass Running Plier

EZ Thin Cutter Starter Kit (inc.
24" T-Cutter, Slimline Qil Cutter, Plier & Oil)

EZ Cutter Ol - 80z. (237ml)

7, Alpha Professional Tools ‘ 44



PROFILING

PROFILER B-SERIES

Use On Granite, Engineered Stone, Marble, Concrete,
Crystallized Glass, Porcelain Slabs and Sintered Slabs

Create A Perfect Demi-Bullnose/Roundover Edge
Treatment

Nylon Guide and Rotary Touchier Assures The Proper
Depth Of Cut Is Achieved

Equipped with A 5/8"-11 Female Thread and Internal
Water Passage Holes

» Fits On All Popular Water-Fed Polishers

Demi-Bullnose

PART NO. SIZE MAXIMUM RPM THREADS SHAPE
PFBO51 3/16” (0.5cm) 3,500 5/8"-11 Demi-Bullnose
PFB101 3/8” (1.0cm) 3,500 5/8"-11 Demi-Bullnose
PFB131 1/2” (1.3cm) 3,500 5/8"-11 Demi-Bullnose
PFB201 3/4” (2.0cm) 3,500 5/8"-11 Demi-Bullnose

PFBNG02B Fits All Sizes of Profilers Nylon Guide

A5 | #2% Alpha Professional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



_ PROFILING

PROFILER V-SERIES

Are Uniform

« Equipped with A 5/8"-11 Female Thread and Internal
Water Passage Holes

* Create A Perfect Bullnose/Roundover Edge Treatment
. * Use On Granite, Engineered Stone, Marble, Limestone,

Concrete, Crystallized Glass, Porcelain and Sintered
Slabs

 Eliminate The Time-Consuming Calibration Process for
Seamed Pieces

* Nylon Guide and Rotary Touchier Assures The Edges

_V>

* Fits On All Popular Water-Fed Polishers
Full Bullnose

PART NO. SIZE MAXIMUM RPM THREADS SHAPE
PFV201 3/4” (2cm) 3,500 5/8"-11 Full Bullnose
PFV301 1-1/4" (3cm) 3,500 5/8"-11 Full Bullnose
PFV401 1-1/2" (4cm) 3,500 5/8"-11 Full Bullnose
PFV501 2" (5cm) 6,000 5/8"-11 Full Bullnose
PFV601 2-3/8" (6cm) 6,000 5/8"-11 Full Bullnose

PFBNG02B Fits All Sizes of Profilers Nylon Guide

PROFILER Z-SERIES

« Vertical Grinding On All Types Of Materials

* Never Loses Shape for True Zero Tolerance
¢ Nylon Guide and Rotary Touchier Assures Uniformity

« Equipped with A 5/8"-11 Female Thread and Internal
Water Passage Holes

« Fits On All Popular Water-Fed Polishers

y 4

Straight Edge

PART NO. SIZE MAXIMUM RPM THREADS SHAPE

PFZz301 1-1/4” (3cm) 3,500 5/8"-11 Straight

PFZz401 1-1/2” (4cm) 3,500 5/8"-11 Straight

PFZz501 2" (5cm) 6,000 5/8"-11 Straight
PFBNGO02B Fits All Sizes of Profilers Nylon Guide

#2%, Alpha Professional Tools | 46



SURFACE GRINDING

SPIKE DISC

PART NO. SIZE
VCS4535 4-1/2”
VCS453H 4-1/2"
VCS4550 4-1/2"
VCS455H 4-1/2”
VCS5035 5”
VCS503H Sh
VCS5050 5”
VCS505H 5k
VCS7035 7
VCS703H 7
VCS7050 7
VCS705H 7

Designed for Thick Coating Removal of Epoxy,

Urethane, Glue and Adhesives

Unique Open-Mesh Layout Reduces Clogging and

Heat Build-Up

Optimized Diamond Grits Provide A Consistent

Performance

Sandwiched-Rubber Cushioned Light-Weight Body

Reduces Noise and Vibration

Each Diamond Bead Has Multiple Diamond Grits To
Maintain A Sharp Cutting Capability for A Long Time

Can Be Used On Wood, Glass Fiber Reinforced
Polymer and Carbon Fiber Reinforced Polymer.

Available in 4-1/2", 5" and 7" with 7/8” Arbor or with

5/8"-11 Zinc Hub

Combine with The Ecoguard G for A Virtually Dust-Free

Solution

MAXIMUM RPM
13,200
13,200
13,200
13,200
13,200
12,200
12,200
12,200

8,400
8,400
8,400
8,400

ARBOR(S) GRIT
718 35
5/8"-11 35
718 50
5/8"-11 50
718 35
5/8"-11 35
718 50
5/8"-11 50
718 35
5/87-11 35
718 50
5/87-11 50

close-up of diamonds
" e =

sandwich construction

47

#*, Alpha Professional Tools

www.alpha-tools.com



VEXTRA FLAT DISC

SURFACE GRINDING

* Can Be Used On Natural Stones, Engineered Stone/
Quartz Surface, Wood and Rubber

* Optimized Diamond Grits for Consistent Performance
* Sandwich Construction Reduces Noise and Vibration

¢ Available in 4-1/2”, 5" and 7" with 7/8” Arbor or with
5/8"-11 Zinc Hub

*  Works Well When Eliminating Epoxy, Glues and
Adhesives

PART NO. SIZE MAXIMUM RPM ARBOR(S) GRIT
VDD4535 4-1/2" 13,200 718" 35
VDD453H 4-1/2" 13,200 5/8"-11 35
VDD455H 4-1/2" 13,200 5/8"-11 50
VDD4580 4-1/2" 13,200 718" 80
VDD5035 5" 12,200 718" 35
VDD503H 5" 12,200 5/8"-11 85
VDD5050 5” 12,200 718" 50
VDD505H 5" 12,200 5/8"-11 50
VDD5080 5" 12,200 718" 80
VDD508H 5" 12,200 5/8"™-11 80
VDD7035 7 8,400 718" 35
VDD703H 7 8,400 5/8"-11 35
VDD7050 7 8,400 718" 50
VDD705H 7 8,400 5/8"-11 50
VDD7080 7 8,400 718" 80
VDD708H 7 8,400 5/8"-11 80
open-mesh

sandwich construction

%%, Alpha Professional Tools ‘ 48




EDGE GRINDING

VEXCEL RIGID DISC

» Designed for Heavy-Duty Material Removal
Applications

* Robust Diamond Grits for Maximum Performance
* Fluoric Rubber Backing To Reduce Noise and Vibration
e Very Aggressive and A Long Life

* Use on Granite, Engineered Stone, Quartzite, Marble,
Concrete and Sintered Slabs

PART NO. SIZE MAXIMUM RPM ARBOR(S) GRIT

VDRA4525 4-1/2” 13,200 718"

VDR452H 4-1/2” 13,200 5/8"-11 25
VDRA4535 4-1/2” 13,200 718" 35
VDR453H 4-1/2” 13,200 5/8"-11 85
VDRA4550 4-1/2” 13,200 718" 50
VDR455H 4-1/2” 13,200 5/8"-11 50
VDRA4580 4-1/2” 13,200 718" 80
VDR458H 4-1/2” 13,200 5/8"-11 80
VDR5025 5” 12,200 718" 25
VDR502H 5" 12,200 5/8"™-11 25
VDR5035 5” 12,200 718" 35
VDR503H 5" 12,200 5/8"™-11 35
VDR5050 5” 12,200 718" 50
VDR505H 5" 12,200 5/8"™-11 50
VDR5080 5” 12,200 718" 80
VDR508H 5" 12,200 5/8"™-11 80
VDR7025 7 8,400 718" 25
VDR702H 7 8,400 5/8"-11 25
VDR7035 7 8,400 718" 35
VDR703H 7 8,400 5/8"™-11 35
VDR7050 7 8,400 718" 50
VDR705H 7 8,400 5/8"™-11 50
VDR7080 7 8,400 718" 80
VDR708H 7 8,400 5/8"™-11 80

P

sandwich construction

A9 | #2% Alpha Professional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



VFLEX SANDING DISC

SANDING

VDF5035

VDF503H 5
VDF5050 5"
VDF505H 5"
VDF5080 5”
VDF508H 5"
VDF7035 7
VDF703H 7
VDF7050 7
VDF705H 7
VDF7080 7
VDF708H 7

Perfect for paint, coating, oxide and rust removal,
grinding burr and chamfering on the edge of steel,
stainless steel and contoured surfaces

For use on: Stone, Ceramic & Composite Materials

Flexible Sandwich Construction Reduces Noise and

Vibration

Ideal for Shaping Natural/Engineered Stone and Glass
Available in 5" and 7” with 7/8” arbor or with 5/8"-11

zinc hub

5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

PART NO. SIZE MAX RPM ARBOR(S) GRIT

7/8"
5/8"-11
718"
5/8"-11
7/8"
5/8"-11
7/8"
5/8™-11
7/8"
5/8"-11
7/8"
5/8"-11

flexible sandwich construction

rubber

>stainless

35
50
50
80
80
35
35
50
50
80
80

layer

steel shank

#% Alpha Professional Toois | 50




SANDING

SANDPAPER

« Waterproof Hook and Loop Backed Silicon Carbide
Abrasive

¢ Use On Marbles and Softer Types of Natural Stone
« Can Also Be Used To Polish Glass, Metal and Wood
* Very Adaptable To Onsite Work and Easy To Use

* Resists Clogging When Used Wet

e Can Be Used Wet or Dry

GRIT QUANTITY PART NO. PART NO.
80 50 MP40080 MP50080

120 50 MP40120 MP50120
240 50 MP40240 MP50240
320 50 MP40320 MP50320
400 50 MP40400 MP50400
500 50 MP40500 MP50500
600 50 MP40600 MP50600
Assortment 50 MP40OKIT MPSOKIT

51 | #z% AlphaProfessional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



Alpha® Ceramica is a three-part system for polishing granite, hard
marble and porcelain. Utilizing the best grade industrial diamonds
and the best bond materials, Alpha® Ceramica is sure to provide
the best possible finish on your polished stone. Alpha® Ceramica
EX augments the Ceramica line allowing the fabricator to polish
a variety of different materials such as engineered stone, quartz
surfaces, marble, porcelain and granite.

Ceramica Resin and Ceramica EX -6
Fine grade diamonds are heat sintered in a hard resin

bond within a flexible matrix. QJ
Each grit covers the previous grit, and through the =)
process closes the pores for a natural polish. (7
After the last grit, a solid natural polish is achieved. [N)

Ceramica Buff

Super fine abrasive disc that brings out a deep
glossy reflection with a mirror finish.

Use in place of messy polishing powders and
dangerous chemicals for final polishing.

D)
)
e
(93
(o),

APPLICATION VITRIFIED RESIN METAL ORMANCE | VITRIFIED | RESIN | ME
Ogee Edge NR R HR Durability HR R HR
Undermount Sink NR R HR Flexibility R HR HR
Hole Cutting HR R HR
Inside Corners NR R HR
Bullnose HR R R

(Applicable up to 300 Grit)

Alpha® Ceramica is designed for a
variety of applications and can be used
Concave R HR HR in the polishing shop at the job site. A
long time standard in the fabrication

POLISHING AREAS VITRIFIED RESIN METAL

Convex HR R R area, there are no other systems with
Flat R NR HR the same capability for a deep gloss
finish.
KEY: HR = Highly Recommended R = Recommended NR = Not Recommended

#Z Alpha Professional Tools | 52



SHAPING/HONING DISCS

CERAMICA VITRIFIED

< Designed To Handle The Hard Job of Removing Saw
and Grinding Marks

* Ideal for The Bullnose or Profiled Edge

« Fabricators Love The Aggressiveness, Ease of Use and
Long Life

* Excellent Results On A Consistent Basis
« Available in Grits of 60, 150 and 300

» Cost-Effective Investment T

rigir

a5y

GRIT COLOR PART NO.  PART NO. PART NO.
60 Blue GP30060V  GP40060V ~ GP50060V
150 Yellow GP30150V ~ GP40150vV = GP50150V
300 Orange GP30300V  GP40300V ~ GP50300V

CERAMICA METAL

* Best Combination with Aggressive Cutting Performance
and Flexibility

¥

S

Designed for Polishing Harder Types of Natural Stone

Discs Have The Hardness of A Metal Bond Diamond in
A Flexible Resin Bond Disc

Superior Aggressiveness Compared To Standard Resin
Bond Discs

Polishes in Tight, Difficult To Reach Areas Such As
Internal Corners and Inside Rim of Sink Holes

Consistent Performance and A Long Life
Available in Grits of 60, 150 and 300

GRIT COLOR PART NO. PART NO.

60 Blue FD30060M FD40060M
150 Yellow FD30150M FD40150M
300 Orange FD30300M FD40300M

53 | #Z%Z AlphaProfessional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



DIAMOND PADS

CERAMICA RESIN

* High-Performance Discs Provide The Best Possible
Polish

Extremely Flexible with Consistent Performance
Best in The Industry and Very Cost-Effective
Designed for Wet Granite Hand Polishing

e Fabricators Achieve Excellent Results Consistently

m »  Works Extremely Well in Tight Curved Areas Such As

Inside Sinkholes

@ * Available in 3", 4” and 5" Size Discs
HOOK AND LOOP

GRIT COLOR PART NO. PART NO. PART NO.
150 Yellow GP30150R GP40150R GP50150R
300 Orange GP30300R GP40300R GP50300R
500 Red GP30500R GP40500R GP50500R
1000 Dark Green GP31000R GP41000R GP51000R
2000 Light Green GP32000R GP42000R GP52000R
3000 Brown GP33000R GP43000R GP53000R

CERAMICA BUFF

¢ Produces A Superior Glossy Finish

* Available in Black for Dark Stones and White for
Light Colored Stones

¢ Small Amount of Water Required

« Consistent Performer for Professional Quality
¢ Hook & Loop Backed

¢ Use On Popular Hand-Held Wet Polishers

« Available in 3", 4" and 5”

« Favorite of Fabricators, Monumentalists and Tile

Contractors
GRIT COLOR PART NO. PART NO. PART NO.
BUFF Black GP3BLACK GP4BLACK GP5BLACK
BUFF White GP3WHITE GP4WHITE GP5SWHITE

#2%, Alpha Professional Tools | 54



DIAMOND PADS

CERAMICA EX

¢ Produces A High-Quality Shine

« Polishes On All Materials
« Ideal for Polishing Inside Corners and A Tight Radius

«  Works Very Well On Tough Materials Including Tough To
Polish Black and Green Marbles

Extremely Flexible

HOOK AND LOOP

GRIT COLOR PART NO. PART NO. PART NO.
200 Yellow EX30200R EX40200R EX50200R
500 Red EX30500R EX40500R EXS50500R

1000 Dark Green EX31000R EX41000R EX51000R
2000 Light Green EX32000R EX42000R EX52000R

3000 Brown EX33000R EX43000R EX53000R
Assortment
ALL (1 each) — EX40KIT —

CERAMICA TF

¢ Create Textured Finishes On Engineered Stone/
Quartz Surfaces

« Extremely Flexible Disc Reaches Tight Corners
Comfortably

¢ Hook & Loop Backed for Quick Grit Changes
¢ Use On Popular Hand-Held Wet Polishers

* Use with Undersized Backer Pads for Internal
Corners and Sink Rims

PART NO. | SIZE TYPE GRIT COLOR
TFR4000 4" Hook & Loop  Pos. 0 Orange
TFR4001 4" Hook & Loop  Pos. 1 Red

TFR4002 4" Hook & Loop  Pos.2 Dark Green
TFR4003 4" Hook & Loop  Pos.3 Light Green
TF40KIT 4” Hook & Loop 1 each Assortment

55 | #Z% Alpha Professional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



DIAMOND PADS

KIRARA PADS

PART NO.

KWD4001

KWD4002

KWD4003

Restore The Polish Of Marble, Limestone & Concrete
Surfaces

* Great for Difficult To Polish Marble and Limestone, Such
As Nero Maquina (Black Marble)

* Fast, Consistent, High-Quality Results

» Easy 3-Step Maintenance System

* Minimal Water Needed When Used Wet

* Can Be Used On A Typical Floor Buffers with 175 RPM

or 300 RPM
MAX
SIZE RPM TYPE RECOMMENDEDFOR | GRIT | COLOR
4 4000 Hook&Loop  |Marble/Limestone/ Pos1  Red
Concrete
& 4,000 Hook & Loop Marble/Limestone/ Pos 2 Light
Concrete Green
Marble/Li
4" 4,000 Hook & Loop arble/Limestone/ Pos 3 Blue

Concrete

Can also be used on a Driver Pad
for Floor Polishing!

#2%, Alpha Professional Tools | 506




DRY POLISHING DISCS

CERAMICA DRY

* Dry Polish All Natural Stones and Cement-Based
Composites
e For Use On Sanders and Polishers
e Thick Diamond Layer for Better Quality
Results ®
* Hook & Loop Backed for Quick Grit
Changes
e Use On Popular Hand-Held Wet
Polishers - =
PART NO. | SIZE | MAX. RPM TYPE GRIT COLOR
CD40060R 4" 4,500 Hook & Loop 60 Blue
CD40200R 4" 4,500 Hook & Loop 200 Yellow
CD40500R 4" 4,500 Hook & Loop 500 Red
CD41000R 4" 4,500 Hook & Loop 1000 Dark Green
CD42000R 4" 4,500 Hook & Loop 2000 Light Green
CD43000R 4" 4,500 Hook & Loop 3000 Brown
CD40KIT 4" 4,500 Hook & Loop 1 each Assortment

HAND PADS

» Convenient, On-Site Polishing, On Materials

* Use On Glass, Ceramics, Marble, Granite, Porcelain,
Concrete, Terrazzo and Quartz Surfaces

* Two Bond Types To Provide The Best Possible Finish
« Available in Electroplated and Resin Grits
e Can Be Used Wet or Dry

PART NO. GRIT COLOR BOND TYPE
60

DHP0060 Blue Electroplated
DHP0150 150 Yellow Electroplated
DHP0300 300 Orange Electroplated
DHP0500 500 Red Electroplated
DHP1000 1000 Dark Green Resin
DHP2000 2000 Light Green Resin
DHP3000 3000 Brown Resin
DHPKIT Set of 7

57 | #2% AlphaProfessional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



DRY POLISHING DISCS

PVA VP

PART NO.
SPVA45WH
SPVA45RH
SPVA45BH
SPVA45GH
SPVA45YH

SIZE
4-1/2"
4-1/2"
4-1/2"
4-1/2"
4-1/2"

PVA VP Polishing Disc with Hub

Designed To Polish Softer Stones, Marble, Limestone,
Travertine and Ceramic

Can Be Used On Polishers, Sanders and Grinders At
Any RPM

Versatile, High-Speed and Long Lasting
4-1/2" Discs Do Not Clog

Formulated with A Silicon Carbide Abrasive and A
Polyvinyl Alcohol Bond

Grits Range From Extra Coarse To Extra Fine
Available with A 5/8"-11 Disposable Zinc Hub

VERSATILE, HIGH-SPEED DRY
POLISHING SYSTEM

FOR STONE & TILE

GRIT | ARBOR FINISH

40 5/8"-11 Extra Coarse
80 5/8"™-11 Coarse
220 5/8"-11 Medium
400 5/8"-11 Fine

600 5/8"-11 Extra Fine

%%, Alpha Professional Tools ‘ 58



DRY POLISHING DISCS

PVA MS STYLE

* Best Polishing Solution for Glass Tile, Marble, Limestone
and Travertine

« Ideal for Baseboard, Corner and Countertop Edge
Applications

» Fast Working, Long Lasting At An Affordable Price

e 4" Discs Can Also Be Used for Paint Removal, As The
Material Will Not Clog

*  Works Well On Most Common High-Speed Grinders

* Grits Range From Extra Coarse To Extra Fine

* Available with a 5/8” Arbor

* Very Effective On Contours, Edges and Irregular Surfaces

* Polishes Stainless Steel to a mirror-like finish

PART NO. | SIZE MA;(FI)'YJ'UM ARBOR GRIT FINISH QUANTITY

PVAMSW 12,000 5/8" Extra Coarse

PVAMSR 4" 12,000 5/8" 80 Coarse 10

PVAMSB 4" 12,000 5/8" 220 Medium 10
PVAMSG 4" 12,000 5/8" 400 Fine 10

PVAMSY 4" 12,000 5/8” 600 Extra Fine 10

PVAMSK 4" 12,000 5/8” Assortment All 10
SPVAMSW 4" 12,000 5/8” 40 Extra Coarse 1
SPVAMSR 4" 12,000 5/8” 80 Coarse 1
SPVAMSB 4" 12,000 5/8" 220 Medium 1
SPVAMSG 4" 12,000 5/8” 400 Fine 1
SPVAMSY 4" 12,000 5/8” 600 Extra Fine 1

2 ) ALSO AVAILABLE
10 pieces per box IN SINGLE PACK

59 | #Z% AlphaProfessional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



DRY POLISHING DISCS

PVA QC STYLE

PART NO.

PVAQCW
PVAQCR
PVAQCB
PVAQCG
PVAQCY
PVAQCK

SPVAQCW

SPVAQCR

SPVAQCB

SPVAQCG

SPVAQCY

PVA-5/8

SIZE MAI;(;,’\:AUM ARBOR GRIT FINISH QUANTITY
4 Qc 40

4
4
4

»
v
"
»

4,000 Extra Coarse 5
4,000 QC 80 Coarse 5
4,000 QC 220 Medium 5
4,000 QC 400 Fine 5
4,000 QC 600 Extra Fine 5
4,000 QC Assortment All 5
4,000 QC 40 Extra Coarse 1
4,000 QC 80 Coarse 1
4,000 QC 220 Medium 1
4,000 QC 400 Fine 1
4,000 QC 600 Extra Fine 1
4,000 5/8"-11 Snail Lock Adapter
-‘%\
o

Best Polishing Solution for Glass Tile, Marble, Limestone
and Travertine

Ideal for Baseboard, Corner and Countertop Edge
Applications

“Quick Change” Process Saves Time, Increases
Productivity

Works Well On Most Common Low Speed Polishing
Tools

4” Discs Can Also Be Used for Paint Removal, As The
Material Will Not Clog

Fast Working, Long Lasting At An Affordable Price
Grits Range From Extra Coarse To Extra Fine
Polishes Stainless Steel To A Mirror-Like Finish
Utilizes a Snail Lock Adapter (SFAT)

.

ALSO AVAILABLE
IN SINGLE PACK

#2%, Alpha Professional Tools | 60



POLISHING WHEELS

TURBOSHINE

* Designed for Polishing Seamless Countertops and

Scratch Removal for Natural and Engineered Stones
» Utilizes Dual Adapter System for Reduced Vibration
e Quick Disc Type and Grit Changes Reduces

Downtime

* Provides The Best Results On Granite, Engineered
Stone/Quartz Surfaces, and Difficult Marbles Such As
Green and Black

* Final Polishing Wheel Achieves The Highest Possible
Shine
@ * Unique #2000 Grit Disc Designed for Engineered
Stone and Quartz Surfaces

RIGID * Works Great On Concrete Slabs
BLACK BUFF WHITE BUFF GRINDING WHEEL ADAPTER
MAX.

PART NO. SIZE TYPE THREADS GRIT | COLOR
TSR30100R 4,000 Rigid Dual Adapter System Blue
TSR30200R & 4,000 Rigid Dual Adapter System 200 Yellow
TSR30500R 3" 4,000 Rigid Dual Adapter System 500 Red
TSR31000R 3 4,000 Rigid  Dual Adapter System 1000 (Er 22(”

” . Light
TSR32000R 3 4,000 Rigid Dual Adapter System 2000 Green
TSR33000R & 4,000 Rigid Dual Adapter System 3000 Brown
TSR3BLACK 3" 4,000 Rigid Dual Adapter System  Buff Black
TSR3WHITE & 4,000 Rigid Dual Adapter System  Buff White
DAS35/8PD 3" 6,000 Adapter 5/8"-11
DAS3M14PD 3 6,000 Adapter M14-2
TRM30060M 3" 14500 ~ °rnding 5/8"-11 60 Gray
Wheel
" Grinding . .
TRM30120M B 14,500 5/8"-11 120 White
Wheel
Grinding
TRM40120M 4" 14,500 5/8"-11 60 Gray
Wheel
. Grinding . .
TRM40120M 4 14,500 5/8"-11 120 White
Wheel

61 | 2% Alpha Professional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



POLISHING WHEELS

ANTIQUE BRUSH WHEELS

24

36

60
120
240
320

GRIT

SNAIL LOCK

BOND TYPE

Resin
Resin
Resin
Resin
Resin

Resin

Snail Lock Adapter
Snail Lock Adapter

e Create A Textured Finish On The Edge and
Surface Of Engineered Stone/Quartz Surfaces

» Developed with TYNEX®, A Filament From
Dupont, To Ensure Safety and Exceptional
Performance

« Utilizes A Snail Lock Adapter (SFAT)

* Fits Most Popular Edge Polishing Machines,
Hand-Held Sanders and Polishers

* Grits Sequence of #24, #36, #60, #120, #240
and #320

« Can Be Used On Other Stone Such As Granite

4" 5"
MAXIMUM RPM PART NO. PART NO.
4,000 AB4024 AB5024
4,000 AB4036 AB5036
4,000 AB4060 AB5060
4,000 AB4120 AB5120
4,000 AB4240 AB5240
4,000 AB4320 AB5320
4,000 PVA-5/8
2,000 SFAT-5/8

FELT WHEELS

Designed for Use with Polishing Powders, Pastes or Bars

Very Durable - Holds Up To Acidic Compounds and Heat
Generated During Final Polishing

Hook and Loop Backed Buffing Wheels

1/4” Thick with The Perfect Degree Of Hardness Versus
Softness

Very Popular Material for The Final Buff Process with
Fabricators and Monumentalists

Can Be Used for Floor Polishing Applications

PART NO. SIZE TYPE

FW30250 3" Hook & Loop
FW40250 4 Hook & Loop
FW50250 5" Hook & Loop

#2%, Alpha Professional Tools | 62




BACKER PADS

FLEXIBLE BACKER PADS

RIGID BACKER PADS

o

* High-Quality Backer Pad Is Super Rigid
and Flat

e Eliminates The Wavy Finish When
Polishing

* Hook and Loop Backed

e The Rigidness Of The Pad Enables
Work in Small Areas Such As Corners or

Staircases
» Accepts Polishing Pads, Sandpaper and

Felt Wheels
PART NO. | SIZE zlﬁlill( THREAD
GP35/8RG 3" 6,000 5/8"-11
GP45/8RG 4" 6,000 5/8"-11
GP55/8RG 5" 6,000 5/8"-11
GP3M14RG & 6,000 M14
GP4M14RG 4" 6,000 M14
GP5M14RG Bf 6,000 M14
GP3M16RG 3" 6,000 M16
GP4M16RG 4" 6,000 M16
GP5M16RG 5" 6,000 M16
RGSPACER Spacer

¢ High-Quality Backer Pad Is Extremely
Flexible

« Ideal for Tough Contours and Inside
Curves

¢ Hook and Loop Backed

« Highly Resistant To The Rigors Of Daily
Use Provides A Long Life

« Accepts Polishing Pads, Sandpaper and
Felt Wheels

PART NO. ‘ SIZE ‘ '\RAQ’\); THREAD
GP25/8PD 2" 6,000 5/8"-11
GP35/8PD 3" 6,000 5/8"-11
GP45/8PD 4" 6,000 5/8"-11
GP55/8PD Sh 6,000 5/8"™-11
GP3M14PD 3 6,000 M14
GP4AM14PD 47 6,000 M14
GP5M14PD 5" 6,000 M14
GP3M16PD 3" 6,000 M16
GP4M16PD 4”7 6,000 M16
GP5M16PD 5" 6,000 M16

GV BACKER PADS

PART NO. | MAXIMUM RPM | DESCRIPTION
GV4AMPPD 4" 4,500 M8-1.25 Male
GV5MPPD 5" 4,500 M8-1.25 Male

High-Quality Backer Pad Is Rigid and Flat,
But Provides Just The Right Amount Of
Flexibility

Ideal for Bullnosed Edges and Flat Surfaces.
Hook and Loop Backed

Accepts Polishing Pads, Sandpaper and Felt
Wheels

Fits On Makita® GV5000 & GV5010 Sanders

63 ‘ #%, Alpha Professional Tools

www.alpha-tools.com



WET/DRY VACUUM

Flat surface on the motor
head with retractable
carrying handle for
mounting the optional
adapter plate for tool cases.

Practical cable
hooks for convenient

I

Wet/Dry Vacuum | [

Easy-to-clean

blow-out filter. o Adjustable, foldable

Integrated tool key push bar for easy

forfilter change. transport.
V| rtua | |y Dust-Free Parking position for
extra wide floor Patented HEPA 13

cartridge filter.

for Maximum nozzle,
Health
Protection!

All-round elastic
buffer edges.

prevent the vacuu

cleaner from rolling away.

Maxi chassis with extra-large
o construction-site-compatible
' wheels, and swivel castors.

o 1“‘!‘ m ) ! Dust-tight lockable

connection nozzle for
. | * |

dust-free transport.

\ J Handle for

ergonomic carrying.

— 5|

25" (9.3 Gal)
0 (13.2 Gal)

Power tool adapters
021/25/32mm  —

{38/43mm l

PART NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION
HEPA1035 9.3 Gal (35 Liters) HEPA Wet/Dry Vacuum
HEPA1050 13.2 Gal (50 Liters) HEPA Wet/Dry Vacuum

| —

& 21 (54cm) 15*(39™)

%%, Alpha Professional Tools ‘ 64




WET/DRY VACUUM

* Adjustable, Foldable Push Bar

» Extremely Robust Chassis with
Locking Brakes

* On-Board Receptacle for Power
Tools

e Virtually Dust-Free Work for
Maximum Health Protection

* Patented HEPA 13 Cartridge
Filter With 2 Independent Filter
Chambers

» Consistent High Level of Suction
Power During The Filter Cleaning

e Automatic Filter Cleaning Through
Air Backwashing; Done Every 45
Seconds

e Visual And Acoustic Warning
Signal

* Dust-Tight Lockable Connection
Nozzle

* Easy-To Clean Blow-Out Filter
* Flat Surface on The Motor Head

» Optional Adapter Plate for All
Common Tool Cases

PART NO. SIZE

A
a X :
oy 7
Pore-deep Patented filter cleaning Constant high HEPA1050
cleaning over suction power HEPA1035 30 (13.2 Gal)
the entire during cleaning. 25"(9.3 Gal)
filter surface.
* Canister Volume of 9.3 or 13.2 v
Gallons

EQUIPMENT INCLUDED:

SPECIFICATIONS:

Model:.
Function:.

HEPA1035/HEPA1050
HEPA Wet/Dry Vacuum
120 Volts
..50Hz - 60Hz

....... 9.0A

...1080W

bs (15 kgs)/35 Ibs (16 kgs)

........ 33ft (10m) 3/14 AWG

HOSE SIZE: ... 1.5in x 16.4ft (5m)
Tank Capacity: ........ccoevvvreernns 9.3 Gal (35L)/13.2 Gal (50 L)
Filter Capacity: 5.3 Gal (20 L)/7.9 Gal (30L)
A FIOW RAE: ... 157 CFM

Water Lift: ...
Sound Decibels: ............
Tank Dimensions-HEPA1035:

..92" (234.5cm)/100” (254.9cm)
LpA =74 dB(Ay
21.3x15.4x25in
(540 x 390 x 635 mm)
21.3x15.4x30.3in
(540 x 390 x 770 mm)

Tank Dimensions-HEPA1050:

« Stainless Steel Vacuum Tube Set (Part No. 102018)

* Hose Assembly 16.4 ft (5m) (@ 1.5in/38mm) (Part No. 118176)
* Fleece Filter Bag (Qty 5) (Part No. 102066)

* Crevice Nozzle (Part No. 102016)

* Dry Floor Nozzle (Part No.102125)

* Round Brush (Part No. 102017)

* Rubber Adapter #1 @ 21/25/32 mm (Part No. 118122)

* Rubber Adapter #2 @ 38/43mm (Part No. 118141)

« Torx Key T30 (Part No. 118124)

HEPA1035 9.3 Gal (35 Liters) + Brush Strips (2pc Set) 450mm For 102125 (Part No. 102127)
HEPA1050 13.2 Gal (50 Liters) * Rubber Strips (2pc Set) (Part No. 102126)
65 | 2% Alpha Professional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



DUST COLLECTION COVERS

Easy & Reliable... Multi-Adapting Dust Covers!

PART NO.
ECOGRGX5
ECOGX5KIT

500026
500073
HEP110021

Designed for Collecting Dust/Debris When Using
A High-Speed Angle Grinder

Accepts Grinding Wheels Up To 5" Diameter
Rugged Construction for Heavy-Duty Applications
Clear Cover for Better Visibility

Perfect for Grinding and Sanding or Surface
Preparation Work

Can Grind Tight Against The Wall
Easy Installation and Wheel Changes

Fits On Most 4-1/2", 5" & 6" High-Speed Angle
Grinders

Must Be Used with A Vacuum

Removes More Than 97% of the Dust

DESCRIPTION
Dust Collection Cover w/Universal Adapter
Ecoguard GX5 & 18" Connector Hose Kit
1-1/2" Tapered-2-1/4" Flexible Connector Hose
1-1/2" Tapered-2-1/4" Flexible Connector Hose
Air/Exhaust Hose Adapter

#2%, Alpha Professional Tools | 606



DUST COLLECTION COVERS

ECOGUARD CX SERIES

» Designed for Collecting Dust/Debris When Using A High-
Speed Angle Grinder

» Perfect for Tuckpointing and Crack Chasing
e Accepts Blades Up To 5" Diameter
* Rugged Construction for Heavy-Duty Applications

» Straight Precise Cuts Using Support Base

e Clear Cover for Better Visibility

e Fits On Most 4-1/2”, 5” & 6” High-Speed Angle Grinders
» Easy Installation and Blade Changes

e Adjustable Cutting Depth Maximum 1-1/2"

* Removes More Than 97% of the Dust

Must Be Used with A Vacuum

PART NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION
ECOGRCX5 5” Dust Collection Cover w/Universal Adapter
ECOCX5KIT 57 Ecoguard CX5 & 18" Connector Hose Kit
500026 18" 1-1/2" Tapered-2-1/4" Flexible Connector Hose
500073 54" 1-1/2” Tapered-2-1/4" Flexible Connector Hose
HEP110021 Air/Exhaust Hose Adapter

4” WET/DRY SANDING/
POLISHING KITS

« Designed to Collect Dust/Water When Using A Variable-Speed Angle Grinder
e Comes In Wet And Dry Versions For All Applications
« Perfect For Sanding And Polishing Edge Treatments
* Easy Installation And Disc Change
* Fits on Most Popular Variable-Speed Angle Grinders: 4-1/2, 5" and 6”
» Fits On Alpha® 800 Series Pneumatic Polishers
e Must Be Used With A Vacuum (SPD4KIT only)
Great For Use With An Alpha® HEPA Vacuum (SPD4KIT only)

PART NO. SIZE MAXIMUM RPM DESCRIPTION

SPWJ4KIT 6,000 Wet Sanding/Polishing Kit
SPD4KIT 4 6,000 Dry Sanding/Polishing Kit

67 ‘ #.%» Alpha Professional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



DUST COLLECTION COVERS

ECOGUARD CD

PART NO.

ECOGRDCD

* Wet/Dry Cover for Drilling and Core Drilling
Applications

» Fits Most Vacuum Dust Hoses

m * Accepts up to 2-1/2” Core Bit

e Can Be Secured On Horizontal and Vertical
Surfaces with Vacuum During Application

* Prevents Splashing When Used with Water

RECOMMENDED FOR DESCRIPTION

Core Drilling Dust Collection Cover CD

ECOGUARD G7

Designed for Collecting Dust When Using A High-Speed Angle
Grinder

Accepts Grinding Wheels Up To: 77

Rugged Construction for Heavy-Duty Applications

Perfect for Grinding and Sanding or Surface Preparation Work

Can Grind Tight Against The Wall

Clear Cover for Better Visibility

Fits On Most High-Speed Angle Grinders: 7" & 9”

Easy Installation and Wheel Changes

The G7 Has A Flexible Head Allowing for A Natural Grinding Motion
Removes More Than 90% of the Dust

Must Be Used with A Vacuum

PART NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION

ECOGRDG7
ECOGT7KIT
500026
500073
HEP110021

7 Dust Collection Cover G7

7 Ecoguard G7 & 54" Connector Hose Kit

18" Flexible Connector Hose (1-1/2” Tapered-2-1/4")
54" Flexible Connector Hose (1-1/2” Tapered-2-1/4")

Air/Exhaust Hose Adapter

-

MULTI-ADAPTER
SYSTEM

POP-UP WINDOW

FLEX-SEAL SYSTEM

%%, Alpha Professional Tools ‘ 68




DUST COLLECTION COVERS

ECOGUARD W6 / W9

PART#: ECOGRDW6

Designed for Collecting Dust and Straight Precise Cuts Using Support

Debris When Using A High-Speed Base

Angle Grinder )
Easy Installation and Blade Changes

Fits On Selected 6”, 7" and 9” High-

Speed Angle Grinders

Perfect for Tuckpointing and Crack
Chasing

Accepts 6" Diameter Blades (W), Adjustable Cutting Depth - Maximum
7" and 9” Diameter Blades (W9 _
(W9) 1-3/4" (W6) and 2-3/8" (W9)
Removes More Than 90% Of Dust ,
Must Be Used with A Vacuum
Rugged Construction for Heavy-

Duty Applications

Industrial
Dust
 Collection
Cover

PART#: ECOGRDW9 N
PART#: ECOWOKIT

PART NO. SIZE DESCRIPTION

ECOGRDW6 6" Dust Collection Cover W6

ECOGRDW9 9" Dust Collection Cover W9

ECOWGEKIT 6" Ecoguard W6 & 18" Connector Hose Kit

oMY e e e oo
500026 18" Flexible Connector Hose (1-1/2" Tapered-2-1/4")
500073 54" Flexible Connector Hose (1-1/2" Tapered-2-1/4")

HEP110021 Air/Exhaust Hose Adapter

69 | #Z%Z AlphaProfessional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



CORE BITS

Perfect for
cutting
through thick
material

& CORE BIT EXTENDER

#2%, Alpha Professional Tools 70



CORE BITS

LASER CORE BIT

< i' » Designed To Drill Most Popular Hard Surfaces

» Perfect for Porcelain Pavers and Natural Stone
» Can Be Used with Core Bit Extension for Hammer Drill/[Rotary Hammer
e Fits On Most Popular High-Speed Grinders with 5/8"-11 Spindle

» Convenient for Wet or Dry Applications (WLB00380 and WLB00500 are
WET USE ONLY!)

PART NO. DIAMETER | MAX RPM TYPE THREADS

WLB00380 3/8” 12,000 Wet Only 5/8"-11
WLB00500 1/2” 12,000 Wet Only 5/8"-11
DLB00750 3/4” 12,000 Wet/Dry 5/8"-11
DLB01000 1" 12,000 Wet/Dry 5/8"-11
DLB01250 1-1/4” 12,000 Wet/Dry 5/8"-11
DLB01375 1-3/8” 12,000 Wet/Dry 5/8"-11
DLB01500 1-1/2” 12,000 Wet/Dry 5/8"-11
DLB02000 2" 12,000 Wet/Dry 5/8"-11
DLB02500 2-1/2” 12,000 Wet/Dry 5/8"-11
DLB03000 3" 12,000 Wet/Dry 5/8"™-11
DLB04000 4" 12,000 Wet/Dry 5/8"-11

CORE BIT EXTENDER

¢ Convert Your Rotary/Hammer Drill With The SDS-Plus Fitting Into A
Core Drill With A 5/8"-11 Thread

* Extend Reach In Hard To Access Areas
« Effortlessly Switch Between Accessories And Sizes
¢ Made With High Strength Steel

« Perfect For Thick Materials Such As Cutting Through Concrete, Brick,
Pavers, Stone, And More

« Compatible With Diamond-Tipped Core Bits For Dry Coring To Extend
The Reach

\ * *Must Be Used Without Percussion of Rotary Hammer/Hammer Drill

PART NO. SIZE MAXIMUM RPM TYPE THREADS
CBESDSS | 6" (150mm) 12,000 SDS Plus Shank Short 5/8"-11
CBESDSL | 10” (250mm) 12,000 SDS Plus Shank Long 5/8"-11

71 | #z% Alpha Professional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



_ DRILL BITS

VACUUM BRAZED
TRIMMER BIT

» Great For Use In Construction Trades Wherever Non-
Standard Shaped Cutouts Are Needed

» Perfect For Electrical Receptacles, Water-Valve Holes,
Drains, Shower Knobs, Etc.

e Vacuum Brazed Technology Provides Extended Life

* Use On Granites, Engineered And Natural Stones,

Porcelain And Ceramic Tiles

e Can Be Used Wet Or Dry
* Fits On A High-Speed Trimmer Tools

PART NO. DIAMETER MAXIMUM RPM

DTB00250 1/4” 33,000

ELECTROPLATED
DRILL BITS

» Designed for Drilling Holes in Tile and Stone for Pre-
Installation or Post-Installation Placement

* Works Great On Marble, Granite, Engineered Stone,
Ceramic, Porcelain and Glass Tile and Panels

e Can Be Used On A Standard 3/8” or Larger Drill

e Can Fit On Water-Fed Polishers with 5/8"-11 Spindles
Using The Drill Bit Adapter

« Ideal for Drilling Holes for Anchors for Bathroom
Fixtures, Faucet and Plumbing Pipes

e Available in 3/16", 1/4", 5/16", 3/8", 1/2", 1-3/8" and
1-1/2” Sizes

* A Must-Have for The Tile Installer’s Tool Box

¢ Wet Use Only

PART NO. DIAMETER MAXIMUM RPM TYPE
CH7205 3/16” 3,500 3/8” Shank
CH7206 1/4" 3,500 3/8” Shank
CH7208 5/16” 3,500 3/8” Shank
CH7210 3/8” 3,500 3/8” Shank
CH7212 1/2” 3,500 3/8” Shank
CH7235 1-3/8” 3,500 3/8” Shank
CH7240 1-1/2” 3,500 3/8” Shank
CH1058 Adapter 10mm to 5/8"*

(*for all polishers)

#2%, Alpha Professional Tools 72



TILE LEVELING SYSTEM

EZWEDGE SYSTEM

Leveling System Designed for Edges and Corners

[
v Install Along Tile Edges V
v’ Add Angle Tabs to Install on Corners
v Save Time & Money Up to 75% Gen":::::ion

v Available in 1/16” (1.5mm), 1/8” (3mm) & 3/16” (5Smm) i 4 Points
v Dual Function - No Spacers Required

&+-4 X

- =
'.i.! i .".' Old System

- - 16 Points
+ = —d—
- -

* Optional Plier Available for Calibrated installations I

PART NO. SIZE TYPE COLOR _

EZWEDGELV Wedge

EZWCT15WH 1/16” (1.5mm) Joint Clip & Angle Tab White 200

EZWCT30RD 1/8” (3.0mm) Joint Clip & Angle Tab Red 200

EZWCT50BK 3/16” (5.0mm) Joint Clip & Angle Tab Black 200
EZPLIER Plier 1

73 | 2% Alpha Professional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



TILE LEVELING SYSTEM

(3mm to 20mm)

*Patent Pending

EZCLICKCP
EZCLB10WH
EZCLB20YW
EZCLB30RD
EZCLB40BK
EZCXB20BL
EZCXB30VI
EZCXB40GY
EZCTB20BR
EZCTB300OR
EZCTB40GR

N i = W7

Instant Screw Ejection Leveling System Tightens and

PART NO. SIZE

1/32" (1.0mm)
3/32" (2.0mm)
1/8” (3.0mm)
5/32" (4.0mm)
3/32" (2.0mm)
1/8” (3.0mm)
5/32” (4.0mm)
3/32" (2.0mm)
1/8” (3.0mm)
5/32" (4.0mm)

Releases

Supports Tile Thickness: 1/8” to 25/32" by Han

d
(No Tools Required)

Levels and Spaces at The Same Time
Tightens by Hand (No Tools Required) i
Minimum joint calibration: 1/32” (1mm)
Ideal for Both Floor and Wall Tiling
Proprietary Scratch-Prevention Edge

Built-in spacer calibration: 3/32” (2mm),
1/8" (3mm) & 5/32" (4mm)

Compatible With Many Older-Generation Systems | ¢

Screw Cap
Linear Joint Screw Base
Linear Joint Screw Base
Linear Joint Screw Base
Linear Joint Screw Base

X Joint Screw Base
X Joint Screw Base
X Joint Screw Base
T Joint Screw Base
T Joint Screw Base

T Joint Screw Base

The Quick and Reliable
Leveling Cap

X T
BASE SCREWS BASE SCREWS

4+

T

White
Yellow
Red
Black
Blue
Violet
Gray
Brown
Orange

Green

50
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

%%, Alpha Professional Tools ‘ 74




TILE LEVELING SYSTEM

EZ CLICK2 SYSTEM

r@CIicz

Designed for a

Thinset Application

with 2cm (3/4”) thick
paver material

Tightens and

Releases 1 MM LINEAR 4 MM LINEAR

by Hand
(No Tools Required)

Designed for Wet Installation of 3/4” (2cm) Thick
Pavers

Instant Screw Ejection Leveling System

Proprietary Scratch-Prevention Edge

Built-in Spacer Calibration: 1mm and 4mm available
Color Coded Base Screws for Easy Identification
Cap Can Be Re-Used More Than 500 Times

PART NO. SIZE TYPE COLOR

EZCLICKCP Screw Cap
EZCLB10W2  1/32" (1.0mm) Linear Joint Base Screw White 200
EZCLB40B2 5/32” (4.0mm) Linear Joint Base Screw Black 200

75 | 2% Alpha Professional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



MANIFOLD SYSTEM

MANIFOLD SYSTEM

© Complete Filter/Regulator Manifold System

Emergency Kill Switch

Manifold Block with Multiple Ports

High Flow Couplers
Wall Clamp

1040-1000 53 CFM 3/8” NPT
1040-1001 106 CFM 1/2" NPT
1040-1002 53 CFM 3/18" G

1040-1003 106 CFM 1/2" G

' ‘ ‘ Also available with 4 couplers

PART NO. SIZE THREADS DESCRIPTION

3-Port Manifold, Couplers, (2) 1/4” FNPT Plugs

& (1) 3/8” FNPT Plug

4-Port Manifold, Couplers, (3) 1/4” FNPT Plugs

& (1) 3/8" FNPT Plug

3-Port (G) Manifold, Couplers, (2) 1/4” FNPT Plugs

& (1) 3/8” FNPT Plug

4-Port (G) Manifold, Couplers, (3) 1/4” FNPT Plugs

& (1) 3/8” FNPT Plug

Includes Filter/Regulator, Wall Clamp, Kill Switch, Silencer, Nipple

1040-0001
1040-0005
1040-0010
1040-0014
1040-0004
1040-0013
1030-1185

1030-1186

@ Filter/Regulator with Automatic Drain & Replacement Filter

» Protects Your Tools From Contaminants

* Gauge Can Be Adjusted To The Specified Pressure

* Helps Prevent Pressure Drops When Using A Large Volume Of Air
e Comes in Two Sizes (53 CFM and 106 CFM)

PARTNO. |

DESCRIPTION
Regulator w/ 5 Micron Filter+Drain+Filter
Regulator w/ 5 Micron Filter+Drain+Filter
Regulator w/ 5 Micron Filter+Drain+Filter
Regulator w/ 5 Micron Filter+Drain+Filter
3/8” 5-Micron Filter Replacement
1/2" 5-Micron Filter Replacement
Silencer 1/4” NPT

Silencer 3/8” NPT

#2%, Alpha Professional Tools 76



MANIFOLD SYSTEM

@ High-Flow Couplers

PART NO SIZE DESCRIPTION
1030-1085 1/4” Coupler 1/4” Female NPT
1030-1086 1/4” Coupler 1/4” Male NPT
1030-1087 1/4” Plug 1/4” Female NPT
1030-1088 1/4” Plug 1/4” Male NPT
1030-1089 1/4” Coupler 3/8"Female NPT
1030-1090 1/4” Coupler 3/8” Male NPT
1030-1091 1/4” Plug 3/8"Female NPT
1030-1092 1/4" Plug 3/8"Male NPT
1030-1093 1/4” Coupler 1/2"Female NPT

* Push-To-Connect System 536IGE4 14 Coupler 1/2" Male NPT

* AllowTwice The Flowto 435 195 s Plug 1/2° Female NPT

your Air Tools 1030-1096 ua Plug 1/2’Male NPT

1030-1097 1/4” Universal Coupler 1/4” Male NPT
1030-1098 1/4” Universal Plug 1/4” Male NPT

(
125 psi/ 8.6 bar H

Air Flow

—_—
125 psi/ 8.6 bar

1

Distribution System

1

125 psi/ 8.6 bar

Filter/Regulator
with Auto Drain

Drain Valve Air Filter
Rust
Inhibitor
Qil
|
PWC-658/614/514
Eliminate potential
issues with air systems
and increase the life

of the air tools!

A
Lockout

Relief Valve

(4]

Receiver
(Air Storage Tank)

Drain Valve

Manifold Assembly

To Tool
Station

High-Flow
‘_Coupler

e

Refrigerated
Air Dryer

Air
Intake
Filter

Air Hose

125 psi/ 8.6 bar

2]

Air Compressor

Kink-free Twin
Air/Water Hose




R bl _A0° Made Of A Premium Hybrid
QIQ{I.VA?(?}EH Flexibility From -40°F Polymer Material

Comes in Many Lengths

Pneumatic and Water Hoses
Available

Many Connectors Available

Kink-Free Under Pressure
Lightweight and Abrasion Resistant
Zero Memory Allowing It To Lay-Flat

TWIN AIR/WATER HOSE
(FOR PSP-158/PSP-114)

PART NO. SIZE DIAMETER THREADS

1030-0200  30ft./9.1m  1/4" Air/ 1/8" Water 1/4” BSPT Air / 1/8” BSPT Water
1030-0201  30ft./9.1m  1/4” Air / 1/8” Water 1/4” BSPT Air / 1/8" BSPT Water

AIR HOSE
(FOR AIR-830/850/PSC-600)

PART NO. SIZE DIAMETER THREADS

1030-0002 15ft./4.5m 1/4” 1/4” NPSM x 1/4” NPT(Female Swivel)
1030-0010 20ft./6.0m 1/4” 1/4” NPSM x 1/4” NPT(Female Swivel)

Available Hose sizes: 25ft, 30ft, 35ft & 40ft. Call for Custom sizes or for more information.

WATER HOSE
(FOR AIR-830/850/PSC-600)

PART NO. SIZE DIAMETER THREADS

1030-0003 15ft./4.5m 1/4” 1/8" NPSM x 3/4” 11GHT(GHT)
1030-0011 20ft./6.0m 1/4” 1/8” NPSM x 3/4” 11GHT(GHT)

Available Hose sizes: 25ft, 30ft, 35ft & 40ft. Call for Custom sizes or for more information.

AIR HOSE
(FOR PSC-150)

PART NO. SIZE DIAMETER THREADS

1030-0031 15ft./4.5m 1/4” 3/8" NPSM x 1/4” NPT(Female Swivel)
1030-0033 20ft./6.0m 1/4” 3/8" NPSM x 1/4” NPT(Female Swivel)

Available Hose sizes: 25ft, 30ft, 35ft & 40ft. Call for Custom sizes or for more information.

#2%, Alpha Professional Tools 78




HOSES

WATER HOSE
(FOR PSC-150)

PART NO. SIZE DIAMETER THREADS
1030-0032 15ft./4.5m 1/4” 1/4” NPSM x 3/4” 11GHT(GHT)
1030-0030 20ft./6.0m 1/4” 1/4” NPSM x 3/4” 11GHT(GHT)

Available Hose sizes: 25ft, 30ft, 35ft & 40ft. Call for Custom sizes or for more information.

ADAPTER HOSE
(FOR MANIFOLD SYSTEMS)
PART NO. SIZE DIAMETER THREADS
1030-0025 1ft./0.3m 12" 1/2” NPT Swivel
1030-0026 2ft./0.6m 12" 1/2” NPT Swivel
1030-0027 3ft/0.9m 12 1/2" NPT Swivel

MOBILE HOSE
(FOR MANIFOLD SYSTEMS)

PART NO. SIZE DIAMETER THREADS
1030-0050 15ft./4.5m 1/2" 1/2" NPT Swivel w/Hose Protector
1030-0052 20ft./6.0m 1/2" 1/2" NPT Swivel w/Hose Protector

Available Hose sizes: 25ft, 30ft, 35ft & 40ft....Custom sizes also available. Call for more information.

‘ = EXHAUST HOSE
. (SPECIALTY)
*Use with 5” & 6” Pull-To-Cut Shroud Kit
PART NO. SIZE DIAMETER THREADS

VH91100 12ft./3.6m 3/4” 1-1/4” O.D. threaded x 2-1/4" standard

79 ‘ #2%» Alpha Professional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



e Hood

- Prevents the Operators Hair from Getting Wet

o Full Coverage

- Reduces the Exposuretto Silica Crystalline Dust

o D900 OXFORD MATERIAL

- Waterproof for Heavy-Duty Applications;
Perfect for Wet or Dry Environments

*Wearing a ball cap under hoodie is recommended for better visibility!

CUFFs
QER TS
K2

f Dual Adjustable Clips
with back overlap...

-

Prevents Back From Getting Wet When
Polishing Sink Hole Rims From Inside:
The Hole

A

PHA

wiW.aipha-toois ¢

oPENING Fop

f:

ACCESSORIES

QSAb

335y 1300°°

PART NO. SIZE TYPE DESCRIPTION

APRONHLSR

55"L x 60" W
(140cm L x 152cm W)

Hoodie

Waterproof
Hoodie Apron (Regular)

#."» Alpha Professional Tools



ACCESSORIES

Multi-Purpose Waterproof Apron I.ONGSLEEVE

5»\‘\3 Jaqua
3 .

Pl

B |  ALPHR
——

~

Customizable Cuff
with Easy
Cut Lines fora
Perfect Fit

r W

<—Chest 29— <— Chest23"—»

| I 3 ALPHKX ¥ ALPHA [

<

42"

\ 7 | o _ g T

* Part #- APRON2LSS
REGULAR

Part #- APRON2LSR

81 ‘ 7% Alpha Professional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



SAFETY WEAR

APRON2LSS
APRON2LSR

42'L X 41"W
55"L X 60"W

* Rubber Cuffs Provides Full Coverage

« Bright Neon Yellow Color Provides Greater Visibility
« Perfect for Wet or Dry Environments

¢ Protects From Dust, Water and Other Chemicals

» Dual-Adjustable Clips Makes For A Perfect Fit

PART NO. SIZE TYPE DESCRIPTION

Long Sleeve Multi-Purpose Waterproof Apron (Small)

Long Sleeve Multi-Purpose Waterproof Apron (Regular)

Dual-
Adjustable
Clips Makes

for a Perfect Fit

APRON

APRON2000
APRON2100

‘ ALPHA ’

53"L X 44"W
57"L X 58"W

« Sleeveless with Wide Straps for Ease and Comfort
« Bright Neon Yellow Color Provides Greater Visibility
« Perfect for Wet or Dry Environments

* Protects From Dust, Water and Other Chemicals

« Dual-Adjustable Clips Makes For A Perfect Fit

PART NO. SIZE TYPE DESCRIPTION

Sleeveless Multi-Purpose Waterproof Apron (Regular)

Sleeveless Multi-Purpose Waterproof Apron (X-Large)

o y

Dual-
Adjustable
Clips Makes

for a Perfect Fit

#2%, Alpha Professional Tools | 82




SAFETY WEAR

HIGH-VISIBILITY LUMBAR
SUPPORT BELT

High-Performance Elastic Straps Help Relieve Pressure
On The Lumbar Spine

Provides Greater Stability To The Spine During Heavy
Lifting Exercises

Limits Overstrain By Supporting The Muscles Around
The Spine

Plastic Support Bars Help Prevent The Brace From
Rolling Or Bunching

Tapered Fit For Comfort While Sitting Or Standing

Breathable Fabric With Reflective Strips For Added
Safety And Comfort

PART NO. SIZE FINISH COLOR

LSB0000S Reflective = Black & Neon Yellow
LSB00O0OM M Reflective = Black & Neon Yellow
LSBO0OOL L Reflective = Black & Neon Yellow
LSBO0OXL XL Reflective  Black & Neon Yellow
LSBOOXXL =~ XXL  Reflective = Black & Neon Yellow

HIGH-VISIBILITY
SAFETY VEST

Lightweight Design for a Comfortable Fit

Neon Fabric Helps Keep You Visible During the Daytime
Reflective Strips Provide 360 Degrees of Visibility

Fits Great Over Jackets, Coats, Shirts, and Sweaters

Designed For Activities Like Construction, Utility, Warehouse, Etc.
Class 2 Vest Meets The Requirements Of ANSI/ISEA 107-2010
Complies With The Federal Highway Mandate (2009) Manual Of

Uniform And Traffic Control Devices
360° Vlslhlllty
REFLECTIVE STRIPS REINFORCED ZIPPER DUAL PO(KETS‘
PART NO. ‘ SIZE DIAMETER ‘ FINISH ‘ COLOR
SVY0000S 45.6in (116cm) x 25.6in (65cm) S Reflective = Neon Yellow
SVY0000M 48.0in (122cm) x 26.3in (67cm) M Reflective  Neon Yellow
SVY0000L 49.6in (126cm) x 27.1in (69cm) L Reflective = Neon Yellow
SVY000XL 51.0in (130cm) x 27.9in (71cm) XL Reflective  Neon Yellow
SVY002XL 52.6in (134cm) x 28.7in (73cm) 2XL Reflective = Neon Yellow
SVY003XL 55.9in (142cm) x 29.5in (75cm) 3XL Reflective  Neon Yellow

83 | #Z% AlphaProfessional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



CUTTING ACCESSORIES

9” WET BLADE
TTING KIT

¢ Can Be Used On Most Grinders With
Minimal Alterations

* Fits Most 7" and 9” Angle Grinders

* Includes Kink-Free, Water-Feed
Supplies, Plus GFCI

¢ Includes Extendable Handle Bracket
to provide extra leverage for easy
cutting power

Kit includes: 9” Safety Guard, Loc-Line Assembly, Plastic Tie, 4 Plastic Collars, Adapter (1/4
NPT>>>M10*P.1.0), Water Hose Assembly, Memory Wrap (3ft. / 1M), Quick Connect Adapter, GFCI
Plug (120V), Hook & Loop Tie & Screw w/Spring Lock Washer and Floor Cutting Kit (Part# 510000)
PARTNO. |SIZE |TYPE|  RECOMMENDED FOR | DESCRIPTION
WBCOKIT 9” 110V~ 7" & 9” High-Speed Angle Grinders Wet Blade Cutting Kit
WBCOKIT2V 9" 220V 7" & 9" High-Speed Angle Grinders Wet Blade Cutting Kit
510000 Cutting Applications Extendable Handle Bracket

5” & 6” WET BLADE
CUTTING KITS

» Designed To Convert A High-Speed Angle
Grinder Into A Wet Tool

e Can Be Used On Most Grinders with Minimal
Alterations

e Fits Most 4-1/2", 5" and 6" High-Speed Angle
Grinders

e Kink-Free Water Hose for Easy Maneuverability
and Reducing Operator Fatigue

» Save Money and Use Your Tool Wet or Dry!

Kit includes: Safety Guard, Loc-Line Assembly, Plastic Tie, Stainless Steel Collar, Plastic
Collar, Adapter (1/4 NPT>>>M10*P.1.0), Water Hose Assembly, Memory Wrap (3ft. / 1M),
Quick Connect Adapter, GFCI Plug (120V) & Hook & Loop Tie

PARTNO. | SIZE | TYPE | RECOMMENDED FOR | DESCRIPTION

WBCSKIT 5” 110V 4-1/2",5" & 6" High-Speed Angle Grinders ~ Wet Blade Cutting Kit

WBC6KIT 6” 110V 4-1/2",5" & 6" High-Speed Angle Grinders ~ Wet Blade Cutting Kit
WBCEKIT2V 5" 220V 4-1/2",5" & 6" High-Speed Angle Grinders =~ Wet Blade Cutting Kit
WBC6KIT2V 6” 220V 4-1/2",5" & 6" High-Speed Angle Grinders ~ Wet Blade Cutting Kit

#.%, Alpha Professional Tools | 84



ACCESSORIES

WET SANDING/
POLISHING KIT

« Designed To Convert A Dry Polisher Into A Wet Tool

« Save Money and Use Your Tool Wet or Dry!
¢ Quick Solution for OSHA Compliance

PART NO. [ FOR USE ON | RECOMMENDED FOR
WSPKIT 120v Sanders & Polishers
WSPKIT2V 240V Sanders & Polishers

Kit includes: Safety Guard, Loc-Line Assembly, Water Hose Assembly, Memory Wrap (3ft. / 1M), Quick Connect Adapter,
GFCI Plug (120V) & Hook & Loop Strap

POOL COPING KIT

Creates A Uniform Bullnose Edge Treatment With Ease

Use On Granite, Engineered Stone, Marble, Limestone,
Concrete, Crystallized Glass/Porcelain Slabs And
Porcelain Pavers

Save Money and Use Your Dry Tool Wet!
One Year Warranty* on VDP-700

PART NO. | RECOMMENDED FOR

5480-6100 Pool Coping

Kit includes: Safety Guard, Loc-Line Assembly, Water Hose Assembly, Memory Wrap (3ft. / 1M), Quick Connect
Adapter, GFCI Plug (120V) & Hook & Loop Strap

GROUND FAULT
SAFETY GLASSES CIRCUIT INTERRUPTER
R

A 4

* Designed for Safety and Comfort

« A Lightweight Frame with Padded Temples
- Adjustable Side Arms * Protect Polishing Personnel From Lethal

» Soft Rubber Nose Bridge Ground Current Loads
e Clear Anti-Scratch Lenses
* Available in a single pair or 12-pack » Rated for 15 Amps
e Complies with standard # BS EN 166:2001

PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. TYPE

173002 Safety Glasses (Box of 12) GFCI-1 110V
173008 Safety Glasses (Single Pair) GFCI-2 220V

« Highly Recommended Piece Of Equipment

85 ‘ #.%» Alpha Professional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



ACCESSORIES

TOOLBOXES

PART NO.

ATB000S

ATBOOOM
ATBOOOL
ATB04WD
ATBOCT4
ATBOCTS
ATBOOCP
ATBOBCT
ATBOCPF
ATBOPIS

ATBOTSF

SIZE
16"X12"X5"
16"X12"X7"

16"X12"X10"
17.8"X13.8"X5.3”
17.8"X12"X26"
17.8"X12"X30"
17.4"°X127X2.3"
15.5"X11.6"X3.1"
14.3"X10"X0.8"
15.4"X11.3"X3.1"
15.4"X11.3"X3.1"

Optional accessories, sold separately:

» Durable Storage Box With Spacious Interior
Keeps Items Organized To And From Jobsites

e Variety of Accessories for Organization of
Blades, Pads, Wrenches, and More

*  Wheel Dolly Allows for Easy Movement

e Available in 3 Sizes

DESCRIPTION
Small Box
Medium Box
Large Box
4 Wheel Dolly
4pc Combo (Inc. Small, Medium, Large and Dolly)
5pc Combo (Inc. 2-Small, Medium, Large and Dolly)
Connecting Plate
Cavity Tray
Top Cover Foam
Plastic Divider Sheet
Thick Sponge Foam

4 WHEEL DOLLY

CONNECTING PLATE PLASTIC DIVIDER SHEET

CAVITY TRAY

THICK SPONGE FOAM TOP COVER FOAM

#2%, Alpha Professional Tools | 806




TAPE

G-TAPE

Nichigo G-Tape™ 1000 Series

» Hand Tearing-Straight and Easy

¢ Residue Free Removal

»  Waterproof

¢ All-Weather Usage ((-40°F to +176°F / -40°C to +80°C))
* Repositionable

« Highly Weather/UV Resistant

» Good Surface Protection

¢ Great for Quick Repairs

¢ Easily Mark Tape with Ball Point Pen, Permanent
Marker, China Marker, etc.

« Available as a single roll or Case of 30 pcs.

PART NO. COLOR SIZE BOND TYPE

1009CL-GT-2-164 Clear 2" x 164’ (50mm x 50m) Removable
1009GR-GT-2-164 Green 2" x 164’ (50mm x 50m) Removable
1006 TG-GT-2-82 Black & Yelliow 2" x 82" (50mm x 25m) Removable

Nichigo G-Tape™ 1008 Series

Long Term Masking and Storage

« Surface Protection of Metallic Raw Materials In Outdoor
Settings

e Long Term Masking For Painting And Welding
* Hand Tearing-Straight and Easy

* Scrap-Less: Face To Face Contact Of Adhesive Sepa-
rates Without Damaging The Adhesive

* High Weather Resistance: Residue Free Removal Even
After 6 Months

g
¢ Repositionable
» All-Weather Usage ((-40°F to +176°F / -40°C to +80°C)
PART NO. COLOR SIZE BOND TYPE
1008BK-GT-2-164 Black 2" x 164’ (50mm x 50m) Removable
1008SW-GT-2-164 White 2" x 164’ (50mm x 50m) Removable

87 | #2% AlphaProfessional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



Surface Protection

« Ideal For Masking For Concrete, Stucco, Mortars, And Bricks
« Easy To Tear By Hands Straight: No Cutting Tool Is Required

Alpfa Professional Tos

RFac N ) ) )
E PROTECTIO « High Weather Resistance: Residue Free Removal Even After 1 Month

» Scrap-Less: Face To Face Contact Of Adhesive Separates Without
Damaging The Adhesive

¢ Using As A Line Tape And Caution Sign Tape
* Repositionable — No Wrinkles When Applied

« Perfect For A Quick Stick On Various Materials
¢ All-Weather Usage ((-40°F to +176°F / -40°C to +80°C)
Also Available in Blue and Red Upon Request

PART NO. COLOR SIZE BOND TYPE

BAB0650 Black 6" x 164’ (150mm x 50m)  Large Surface Protection
2010BK-GT-2-164 Black 2" x 164’ (50mm x 50m) Removable
2010BK-GT-6-164 Black 6" x 164’ (150mm x 50m) Removable

88 | #% Alpha Professional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



RESTORATION & MAINTENANCE

RSR-2000

« Contains Ammonium Thioglycolate :
Vertical & Horizontal Application e

bl Remover

* Removes Common Rust Stains From Natural Stone Surfaces, Concrete, Brick,
Terra Cotta, Mexican Tile, or Other Hard Porous Surfaces

* Specially Formulated To Work Extremely Fast

* Non-Hazardous Chemical Is Safe To Use and Will Not Harm The Environment
* Use On Floors, Countertops, Vertical Surfaces and Exterior Areas

e Available in 140z Tube or Trial Size 1.40z Bottle

* Tube Covers Approximately 4 sqft

PART NO. SIZE CONTAINER
RSR-400G 14 oz. (400g9) Tube
RSR-040G 1.4 oz. (409) Bottle

89 | #Z%z Alpha Professional Tools www.alpha-tools.com



A

Adapter Hose 79
AIR-300 21

AIR-680UW 18
AIR-830/AIR-834 18, 20
Air Hose 78

Antique Brush Wheels 62
Apron Hoodie Apron 80
Apron 82

AWS-110 8

c

Ceramica Dry 54, 57

Ceramica EX 53, 55

Ceramica Metal 53

Ceramica Resin 54

Ceramica TF 55

Ceramica Vitrified 53

Contour Granite & Eng. Stone 38
Contour Porcelain 38

Cordless Saw Blade Ceramic Tile 36
Cordless Saw Blade Glass 36
Core Bit Extender 71

Countertop Trim Kit 5

D

Diamond Blade Re-Dressing Tool 42
Diamond Face Foam Pads 24
Dressing Stick 33

E

ECC-125 9

ECC-KIT 10

ECG-900 11

Eclipse Il 29

Eclipse Q 29

Ecoguard CX Series 67
Ecoguard GX Series 66
Ecoguard CD 68

Ecoguard W Series 69
Electroplated Drill Bits 72
ESC-150 Countertop Trim Kit 3
ESC-150 Miter Cutting Kit 2
Exhaust Hose 79

EZ Click System 74

EZ Thin Tile Cutters 44

EZ Wedge System 73

F

Felt Wheels 62
Flexible Backer Pad 63

Index

G

Ground Fault

Circuit Interrupter 85
G-Tape 88

Guide Rails 43

GV Backer Pads 63

H

Hand Pads 57
HEPA Vacuum 65
High-Visibility Lumbar
Support Belt 83
High-Visibility
Safety Vest 83
Hoodie Apron 80
Hoses 78
Hot-Rod 39

K

Katana 30
Kirara Pads 56

L

Laminam® 33
Laser Core Bit 71
Libero 31

M

Manifold System 77
Manifold System 76
Mason Master 40
Mobile Hose 79

P

Plus 28

Porcellana 34
Profilers B-Series 45
Profilers V-Series 46
Profilers Z-Series 46
PSC-150 7

PSC-150 Miter Cutting Kit 2

PSC-600 15
PSP-158 17

Pull-To-Cut Shroud Kits 42

PVAMS Style 59
PVA QC Style 60
PVAVP Style 58
PWC-658 13

Q

Q-Cut 35

Quad 28

Quad Adapters 41
Quad-W Adapters 41

R

Rescue 40

Rigid Backer Pad 63
Rotary Backer Pad 23
RSR-2000 90

S

Sandpaper 51
Spike Disc 47

T

Tile Bullnose Kit 26
Toolboxes 86

Trim Master 31
Tuck Point 30
Turboshine 61

U

Ultracut APR Series 32
Ultracut GPM Series 32

\%

Vacuum Brazed
Trimmer Bit 72
Vetro 34
Vexcel Rigid Disc 49
Vextra Flat Disc 48
Vflex Sanding Disc 50
Vortex For Granite 37
Vortex For Marble 37
VSP-320 25

w

Water Hose 79
Wet Blade Cutting Kit 84

Wet Sanding/Polishing Kit 85

Wool Pads 23




ALPHK

Product Literature
HARDSCAPE

CONTRACTORS
Catalogs ;

Alpha® provides printed and digital product catalogs to
best serve the particular needs of our customers. We
offer versions for applications such as hand tooling
and large machine tooling, as

well as for specific industries

such as stone, tile, hardscape

and construction.

To request these catalogs, or
for more information about our
product line, visit our website at
www.alpha-tools.com or contact
us at 800-648-7229.

ALPHA® T{OL REPAIR

Authorized repair centers available

All tool repairs carry a 30-day warranty

Quick turn-around time

Technical support for repair and maintenance
Order replacement tool parts directly from Alpha®
Loaner program available

Visit our website to find a local center

Let’s get social...

00000

We are ready to connect with you on your favorite
social media sites... Join Us Today!

Alpha Professional Tools®

R 11111

800-648-7229 7 Wi49173"172021'W 5
172021

www.alpha-tools.com

Copyright © 2025 Alpha Professional Tools. All rights reserved. 06/2025




